




FM MS % FM MS %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 1 PRABHASINI MALLICK LATE BASUDEBA 
MALLICK F ST 6/Dec/1996 23year, 1month 600 225 37.50 600 292 48.67 Yes Yes Yes

2 2 SIDHANTA MALLICK DILLIP KUMAR 
MALLLICK M ST 8/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 225 37.50 600 234 39.00 Yes Yes Yes

3 3 SRADHANJALI 
PRADHAN

PRAKASH CH 
PRADHAN F ST 22/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 377 50.27 600 380 63.33 Yes Yes Yes

4 4 RAEMESWAR 
MALLICK TERA MALLICK M ST 22/Dec/2000 19year, 1month 600 284 47.33 600 243 40.50 Yes Yes Yes

5 5 ARUN KUMAR 
KANHAR LADA KANHAR M ST 7/Sep/1989 30year, 4month 750 250 33.33 700 320 45.71 Yes Yes Yes

6 6 LACHHIMINA 
PRADHAN

MANGARAJ 
PRADHAN F ST 14/Feb/1984 35year, 11month 600 255 42.50 700 345 49.29 Yes Yes Yes

7 7 UMACHARAN 
PRADHAN

LATE RAGUNATH 
PRADHAN M ST 1/Jan/1985 35year, 1month 900 427 47.44 1000 426 42.60 Yes Yes Yes

8 8 JHARANA PRADHAN
LATE 
ANATARRYAMI 
PRADHAN

F ST 2/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 356 59.33 600 412 68.67 Yes Yes Yes

9 9 SUJATA KANHAR MANSINGH KANAHR F ST 11/Mar/1996 23year, 10month 600 421 70.17 600 312 52.00 Yes Yes Yes

10 10 BISWAMITRA KANHAR LANKAPATI KANHAR M ST 20/May/1991 28year, 8month 750 254 33.87 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

11 11 ANJALI KANAHR DURGA CHARAN 
KANAHR F ST 20/Jun/1982 37year, 7month 750 299 39.87 900 426 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

12 12 LAXMAN PRADHAN KALIA PRADHAN M ST 10/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 242 40.33 600 380 63.33 Yes Yes Yes

13 13 SIBANI BADAMAJHI JADUMANI NAYAK F ST 26/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 199 33.17 600 333 55.50 Yes Yes Yes

14 14 ABHIRAM KANAHR RADANA KANAHR M ST 4/Jan/1999 21year, 0month 600 288 48.00 600 286 47.67 Yes Yes Yes
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

15 15 SUNITA KANAHR LATE JAGABANDHU 
KANAHR F ST 10/Jun/1994 25year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

16 16 KETAKI KANHAR BURSHA KANAHR F ST 5/Jun/1986 33year, 7month 650 316 48.62 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes

17 17 SOUMYA RANJAN 
PRADHAN

SRI LONGE 
PRADHAN M ST 25/Dec/1990 29year, 1month 750 438 58.40 600 300 50.00 Yes Yes Yes

18 18 TIPUNA PRADHAN SUADEV PRADHAN M ST 6/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 198 33.00 600 329 54.83 Yes Yes Yes

19 20 KULAMANI MALLICK LAMBRA MALLICK M ST 14/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 322 53.67 600 361 60.17 Yes Yes Yes

20 21 SRIKANTI MAJHI PREMANDA MAJHI F ST 19/Nov/1995 24year, 2month 600 271 45.17 600 226 37.67 Yes Yes Yes

21 22 SACHIDANANDA 
PRADHAN

MANOJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN M ST 31/May/1993 26year, 8month 600 301 50.17 600 376 62.67 Yes Yes Yes

22 23 NARESH KANHAR JURINGA KANAHR M ST 18/May/1993 26year, 8month 800 406 50.75 600 337 56.17 Yes Yes Yes

23 24 PRAKASH MALLICK PANI MALLICK M ST 14/Mar/1998 21year, 10month 600 326 54.33 600 360 60.00 Yes Yes Yes

24 25 AMBALIKA KANHAR SUGE KANAHR F ST 30/Jun/1994 25year, 7month 600 306 51.00 600 220 36.67 Yes Yes Yes

25 26 MUGASA MALLICK PANI MALLICK M ST 3/Oct/1991 28year, 3month 750 325 43.33 600 303 50.50 Yes Yes Yes

26 27 SUMANTA PRADHAN PANCHASEN 
PRADHAN M ST 1/Jun/1996 23year, 8month 600 345 57.50 600 392 65.33 Yes Yes Yes

27 28 ARATI MALICK RAMANATH 
MALLICK F ST 1/Jun/1994 25year, 8month 500 320 64.00 500 352 70.40 Yes Yes Yes

28 29 JYOTSNARANI 
MALLICK

SYAMAGHANA 
MALLICK F ST 3/May/1994 25year, 8month 500 258 51.60 500 280 56.00 Yes Yes Yes

29 30 CHILIKA KANHAR GUPTESWAR 
KANHAR F ST 4/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 349 58.17 600 279 46.50 Yes Yes Yes

30 31 RAJIBA MALLICK UMA CHARAN 
MALLICK M ST 5/Jun/1989 30year, 7month 600 292 48.67 600 363 60.5 Yes Yes Yes

31 32 JULIM PRADHAN ABIN PRADHAN F ST 7/20/1995 24year, 6month 600 230 38.33 600 212 35.33 Yes Yes Yes

32 33 LALATA KANAHR BALINDRA KANHAR M ST 7/28/1993 26year, 6month 800 320 40.00 600 370 61.67 Yes Yes Yes

33 34 SAMEER KANHAR SUJYA KANHAR M ST 4/20/1990 29year, 9month 750 252 33.60 600 227 37.83 Yes Yes Yes
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34 35 BISHNUPRIYA 
PRADHAN

RAMESH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 30/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 600 302 50.33 600 275 45.83 Yes Yes Yes

35 36 RACHITA MALLICK BANIRA MALLICK F ST 21/Apr/1991 28year, 9month 800 310 38.75 600 288 48 Yes Yes Yes

36 37 JASMINI PRADHAN MOHANA PRADHN F ST 7/6/1989 30year, 6month 750 293 39.067 600 299 49.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

37 38 PARAMESWAR 
MALLICK TAJUSA MALLICK M ST 5/Dec/1994 25year, 1month 600 265 44.17 600 338 56.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

38 39 BIJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 17/Dec/1994 25year, 1month 600 287 47.83 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes

39 40 PRIYANKA KANHAR DEBARAJ KANHAR F ST 12/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 238 39.67 600 223 37.17 Yes Yes Yes

40 41 JAKHYA MALLICK MONDUKA MALLICK M ST 1/Jul/1995 24year, 7month 600 216 36.00 600 289 48.17 Yes Yes Yes

41 42 BABITA KANAHR NARAYAN KANHAR F ST 5/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 371 61.83 600 225 37.5 Yes Yes Yes

42 43 SATYABAN KANHAR NANDA KANHAR M ST 19/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 378 63.00 600 317 52.83 Yes Yes Yes

43 44 JYOTIMA PRADHAN HEMANTA KUM 
PRADHAN F ST 31/Jul/2001 18year, 6month 500 438 87.60 500 301 60.2 Yes Yes Yes

44 45 PITABASH PRADHAN SURESH PRADHAN M ST 2/Jan/2000 20year, 0month 500 407 81.40 500 292 58.4 Yes Yes Yes

45 46 GOKUL PRADHAN SUDARSANA 
PRADHAN M ST 15/Apr/2000 19year, 9month 600 490 81.67 600 368 61.33 Yes Yes Yes

46 47 ANITA PRADHAN HARADEV PRADHAN F ST 20/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 360 60.00 600 330 55 Yes Yes Yes

47 48 ABHINASH KANHAR DAMESWAR 
KANAHR M ST 5/May/1996 23year, 8month 600 318 53.00 600 323 53.83 Yes Yes Yes

48 49 PRITIREKHA PATRA NARENDRA PATRA F ST 26/Mar/1996 23year, 10month 800 307 38.38 600 295 49.17 Yes Yes Yes

49 50 ALISHA PRADHAN SRIMANTA 
PRADHAN F ST 16/Apr/1999 20year, 9month 600 218 36.33 600 297 49.5 Yes Yes Yes

50 51 DASMATI MALLICK SURENDRA MALLICK F ST 10/Mar/1997 22year, 10month 600 335 55.83 600 310 51.67 Yes Yes Yes

51 52 SMRUTIREKHA 
PRADHAN

RANGANATH 
PRADHAN F ST 9/2/1997 22year, 4month 600 276 46.00 600 237 39.5 Yes Yes Yes
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52 53 JHARANA PRADHAN SASSHIKANTA 
PRADHAN F ST 9/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 600 212 35.33 600 286 47.67 Yes Yes Yes

53 54 SASMIITA PRADHAN BIRUPAKHYA 
PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1996 23year, 7month 600 270 45.00 600 255 42.5 Yes Yes Yes

No Supporing 
documents 
attached. 

54 55 PRIYADARSHINI 
KANHAR PRASANTA KANHAR F ST 15/Apr/1999 20year, 9month 600 442 73.67 600 258 43 Yes Yes Yes

55 56 BHABANI KANHAR LATE PRADIP 
MALLICK F ST 16/May/1990 29year, 8month 750 260 34.67 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

56 57 JALITA KANHAR
LATE 
SHYAMAGHANA 
KANHAR

F ST 17/Oct/1997 22year, 3month 600 304 50.67 600 267 44.5 Yes Yes Yes

57 58 PRADEEP KANHAR BHAGABATA 
KANHAR M ST 14/Jan/1989 31year, 0month 750 377 50.27 600 354 59 Yes Yes Yes

58 59 TAPASWINI KANHAR AJAYA KUMAR 
KANHAR F ST 5/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 249 41.50 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

59 60 ANANTA KUMAR 
KANHAR PARSURAM KANHAR M ST 27/Aug/1990 29year, 5month 750 267 35.60 600 231 38.5 Yes Yes Yes

60 61 SENAPATI KANAHR MAHAPATI KANHAR M ST 20/Apr/1992 27year, 9month 600 203 33.83 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes

61 62 SOBHARANI KANAHR BIKRAM KANHAR F ST 17/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 750 339 45.20 600 275 45.83 Yes Yes Yes

62 63 GYANARANJAN 
MALLICK NETRA MALLICK M ST 25/Feb/1996 23year, 11month 600 260 43.33 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

63 64 JYOTIRANJAN 
MALLICK NETRA MALLICK M ST 4/Mar/2001 18year, 10month 600 315 52.50 600 219 36.5 Yes Yes Yes

64 65 SOUDAMINI PRADHAN ASANA PRADHAN F ST 24/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 246 41.00 600 388 64.67 Yes Yes Yes

65 66 LALITA MALLICK KUBERA MALLICK F ST 20/Mar/1998 21year, 10month 600 247 41.17 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

66 67 BINAYAKA KANHAR PRABHAKAR 
KANAHR M ST 9/Oct/1992 27year, 3month 900 350 38.89 600 315 52.5 Yes Yes Yes

67 68 ASWINI MALLICK KAMRAJ PRADHAN F ST 14/Feb/1989 30year, 11month 750 302 40.27 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

68 69 SNEHALATA MALLICK SUBASH CH 
MALLICK F ST 3/Jun/1997 22year, 7month 600 401 66.83 600 294 49 Yes Yes Yes

69 70 SONALI PRADHAN AJAYA KUMA 
PRADHAN F ST 2/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 313 52.17 600 345 57.5 Yes Yes Yes

70 71 MANAS RANJAN 
KANHAR

BAIKUNTHA 
KANAHR M ST 8/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 337 56.17 600 255 42.5 Yes Yes Yes
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71 72 SWARNALATA 
PRADHAN KUNAL PRADHAN F ST 15/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 292 48.67 600 356 59.33 Yes Yes Yes

72 73 SHIBANI MALLICK RATNA PRADHAN F ST 5/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 700 372 53.14 700 347 49.57 Yes Yes Yes

73 74 BALMATI MALLICK PRAMOD MALLICK F ST 2/Apr/1994 25year, 9month 600 306 51.00 600 302 50.33 Yes Yes Yes

74 75 JYOTI RANJAN 
PRADHAN

BANAMALI 
PRADHAN M ST 4/Nov/1986 33year, 2month 750 301 40.13 900 474 52.67 Yes Yes Yes

75 76 ARCHANA PRADHAN UPANANDA 
PRADHAN F ST 1/May/1993 26year, 9month 750 280 37.33 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

76 77 RIYANKA PRADHAN DEBANDER 
PRADHAN F ST 26/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 376 62.67 600 316 52.67 Yes Yes Yes

77 78 TAPASWINI PRADHAN DANDAPANI 
PRADHAN F ST 19/May/1994 25year, 8month 500 294.5 58.90 600 288 48 Yes Yes Yes

78 79 RAJENDRA KUMAR 
JANI TIDINGA JANI M ST 31/Dec/1984 35year, 1month 600 292 48.67 600 437 72.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 

79 80 RUBINDRA MALLICK ENDU MALLICK M ST 1/Mar/1988 31year, 11month 750 259 34.53 600 228 38 Yes Yes Yes

80 81 PUJA MALLICK GURU MALLICK F ST 25/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 313 52.17 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

81 82 GADADHARA 
MALLICK SUSHA KANAHR M ST 23/Nov/1984 35year, 2month 750 258 34.40 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

82 83 SUMITRA KANHAR KULAMANI KANHAR F ST 20/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 426 71.00 600 266 44.33 Yes Yes Yes

83 84 BHAGYABATI 
PRADHAN LANGARA PRADHAN F ST 1/Feb/1998 22year, 0month 600 514 85.67 600 223 37.17 Yes Yes Yes

84 85 LIMA MALLICK BADA MALLICK M ST 22/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 368 61.33 600 278 46.33 Yes Yes Yes

85 86 PRIYATAMA MALLICK LAXMIDHAR 
MALLICK F ST 10/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 600 286 47.67 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

86 87 RENUKA PRADHAN NIDURA PRADHAN F ST 24/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 368 61.33 600 256 42.67 Yes Yes Yes

87 88 K. ALENTINA 
PRADHAN

ALAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 23/Nov/1999 20year, 2month 600 362 60.33 600 402 67 Yes Yes Yes

88 90 PRAKASH CHANDRA 
KANHAR SANKAR KANHAR M ST 28/May/1990 29year, 8month 600 335 55.83 600 317 52.83 Yes Yes Yes
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89 91 NILAM MALLICK PRASANNA 
PRADHAN F ST 15/May/1990 29year, 8month 750 352 46.93 600 248 41.33 Yes Yes Yes

90 92 RANIMA PRADHAN ADALA PRADHAN F ST 28/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 229 38.17 600 321 53.5 Yes Yes Yes

91 93 MURALIDHARA 
MALLICK TRESA MALLICK M ST 11/Sep/1999 20year, 4month 600 349 58.17 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

92 94 ARCHANA PRADHAN ARATA TRANA 
PRADHAN F ST 4/Feb/1995 24year, 11month 600 200 33.33 600 243 40.5 Yes Yes Yes

93 95 AMARAENDRA 
PRADHAN

ARTA TRANA 
PRADHAN M ST 16/Mar/2000 19year, 10month 600 391 65.17 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes

94 96 RAMESH MALLICK BEBARAJ MALLICK M ST 15/Jan/2000 20year, 0month 600 273 45.50 700 360 51.43 Yes Yes Yes

95 97 UMAJINI MALLICK SIKERA MLLICK F ST 25/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 258 43.00 600 313 52.17 Yes Yes Yes

96 98 MAMATA KANHAR BIMBADHAR 
KANHAR F ST 6/Apr/1994 25year, 9month 600 260 43.33 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

97 99 AMIR PRADHAN MILUK PRADHAN M ST 5/Jan/1998 22year, 0month 600 339 56.50 600 282 47 Yes Yes Yes

98 100 PARSURAM PRADHAN BEDARAM PRADHAN M ST 20/Jun/1985 34year, 7month 750 250 33.33 650 365 56.15 Yes Yes Yes

99 101 MAMATA PRADHAN BHRAMARA 
PRADHAN F ST 25/May/1989 30year, 8month 750 361 48.13 600 348 58 Yes Yes Yes

100 102 SANDHYA RANI 
PRADHAN

ANAM CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 7/Sep/2000 19year, 4month 600 489 81.50 600 311 51.83 Yes Yes Yes

101 103 KUNTINEE MALLICK NANDIKISHORE 
MALLICK F ST 28/Apr/1992 27year, 9month 600 198 33.00 700 332 47.43 Yes Yes Yes

102 104 KIAPHULA KANHAR GUTU KANHAR F ST 5/Jan/1999 21year, 0month 600 304 50.67 600 334 55.67 Yes Yes Yes

103 105 GAYATRI PRADHAN NARESH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 22/Jun/2000 19year, 7month 600 384 64.00 600 259 43.17 Yes Yes Yes

104 106 KASHYAP PRADHAN NIRAKAR PRADHAN M ST 2/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 600 249 41.50 600 246 41 Yes Yes Yes

105 107 SULOCHANA KANHAR BISWANATH 
KANHAR F ST 25/Mar/1997 22year, 10month 600 293 48.83 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

106 108 JADAB KANHAR GOBINDA KANHAR M ST 23/Apr/1996 23year, 9month 600 308 51.33 600 354 59 Yes Yes Yes

107 109 ANANTI PRADHAN HARISH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 2/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 391 65.17 600 293 48.83 Yes Yes Yes
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108 110 KAMALINI KANHAR SUDHIR KANAHR F ST 17/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 227 37.83 600 315 52.5 Yes Yes Yes

109 111 ABINASH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AKSHYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN M ST 1/Jul/1989 30year, 7month 750 362 48.27 900 338 37.56 Yes Yes Yes

110 112 SUNITA KANHAR NILAMBAR KANHAR F ST 10/Apr/1994 25year, 9month 600 220 36.67 600 303 50.5 Yes Yes Yes

111 113 SURABHI PRADHAN SRANGADHAR 
PRADHAN F ST 21/Jan/1999 21year, 0month 600 423 70.50 600 281 46.83 Yes Yes Yes

112 114 SURABHI KANHAR BABULA KANHAR F ST 17/Mar/1994 25year, 10month 600 255 42.50 600 273 45.5 Yes Yes Yes

113 115 BAIJAYANTI KANHAR CHITTRANJAN 
KANHAR F ST 18/Jul/2001 18year, 6month 600 526 87.67 600 258 43 Yes Yes Yes

114 116 ADITYA PRADHAN RABICHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 12/May/1993 26year, 8month 600 231 38.50 650 293 45.08 Yes Yes Yes

115 117 BENUDHARA 
PRADHAN

DARASING 
PRADHAN M ST 10/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 251 41.83 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

116 118 ARABINDA PRADHAN SARAT KUMAR 
PRADHAN M ST 18/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 500 304 60.80 500 323 64.6 Yes Yes Yes

117 119 BISHNUCHARAN 
KANHAR RAJKUMAR KANHAR M ST 2/Jun/1991 28year, 7month 600 222 37.00 700 395 56.43 Yes Yes Yes

118 120 SAKUNTALA KANHAR KISAMA KANHAR F ST 15/Nov/2001 18year, 2month 600 445 74.17 600 354 59 Yes Yes Yes

119 121 BABULI PATAMAJHI NIRA PATAMAJHI F ST 8/Aug/1996 23year, 5month 600 204 34.00 600 352 58.67 Yes Yes Yes

120 122 SARBASINI KANHAR KASTA KANHAR F ST 10/Mar/1993 26year, 10month 600 205 34.17 600 230 38.33 Yes Yes Yes

121 123 RASMITA PRADHAN METAMBAR 
PRADHAN F ST 8/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 250 33.33 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

122 124 LALMOHAN KANHAR LATE BALARAM 
KANHAR M ST 12/Jan/1989 31year, 0month 750 281 37.47 1000 520 52 Yes Yes Yes

123 125 UMASHANKAR 
PRADHAN NAKA PRADHAN M ST 25/Oct/1994 25year, 3month 600 423 70.50 600 271 45.17 Yes Yes Yes

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

124 126 SULOCHANA 
PRADHAN

KALICHARAN 
PRADHAN F ST 20/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 600 312 52.00 600 309 51.5 Yes Yes Yes

125 128 MINAKSHI KANHAR ANGADA KANHAR F ST 10/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 384 64.00 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes
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126 129 SADANANDA 
PRADHAN

SANATANA 
PRADHAN M ST 27/Jan/1994 26year, 0month 600 255 42.50 700 377 53.86 Yes Yes Yes

127 130 SUBHADRA KANHAR KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA KANHAR F ST 1/Jan/1989 31year, 1month 750 295 39.33 600 292 48.67 Yes Yes Yes

128 131 NILAM MALLICK PRASANNA 
PRADHAN F ST 15/May/1990 29year, 8month 750 352 46.93 600 248 41.33 Yes Yes Yes

129 132 PRASADA KANHAR BANABASA KANHAR M ST 20/Sep/1999 20year, 4month 600 349 58.17 650 429 66 Yes Yes Yes

130 133 PRAMOD KUMAR 
KONHAR BANABASA KOHNAR M ST 2/Jun/1983 36year, 7month 750 289 38.53 900 413 45.89 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

131 134 JITENDRA KANHAR NATABAR KANHAR M ST 25/Jun/1989 30year, 7month 750 287 38.27 650 445 68.46 Yes Yes Yes

132 135 SATYAJIT PRADAHAN KISHORE CHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 24/Jul/1985 34year, 6month 750 326 43.47 700 431 61.57 Yes Yes Yes

133 136 JAYASHREE PRADHAN ITULA PRADHAN F ST 3/Jul/1999 20year, 6month 600 293 48.83 600 271 45.17 Yes Yes Yes

134 137 CHANDRAMA 
PRADHAN

LAKSHYA PATI 
PRADHAN F ST 22/Feb/1991 28year, 11month 600 244 40.67 700 420 60 Yes Yes Yes

135 138 PRANITA PRADAHN SARAT KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 28/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 420 70.00 600 272 45.33 Yes Yes Yes

136 139 LAXMIPRIYA 
PRADHAN MISHRAM PRADHAN F ST 20/Oct/1997 22year, 3month 600 293 48.83 600 335 55.83 Yes Yes Yes

137 140 SARITA MUTHAMAJHI RAGHUNATA 
MUTHAMAJHI F ST 23/Apr/1991 28year, 9month 600 209 34.83 600 293 48.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

138 141 BIJAYALAXMI 
PRDAHN

GANGADHARA 
PRADHAN F ST 10/Mar/2000 19year, 10month 600 286 47.67 600 249 41.5 Yes Yes Yes

139 142 LIZA PRADHAN RAJABANA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 383 63.83 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

140 143 KUSUMABATI 
PRADAHN

SUBASH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 253 33.73 600 996 166 Yes Yes Yes

141 144 BHAGYALATA 
KANHAR SUBENRA KANHAR F ST 22/Aug/1988 31year, 5month 600 237 39.50 600 238 39.67 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

142 145 JHILIMA PRADHAN TEJABANA 
PRADHAN F ST 12/May/1996 23year, 8month 600 308 51.33 600 375 62.5 Yes Yes Yes
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143 146 KUMARI RENUKA 
KANHAR KUBER KANHAR F ST 2/Feb/1997 22year, 11month 600 200 33.33 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

144 147 JAYASHREE PRADHAN KRUSHNA PRADHAN F ST 2/Oct/1990 29year, 3month 600 249 41.50 600 239 39.83 Yes Yes Yes

145 148 RASMITA MALLICK LATE SRURESH 
MALLICK F ST 5/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 325 54.17 600 279 46.5 Yes Yes Yes

146 149 PRIYANKA PRADHAN BIRUPAKHYA 
PRADAHN F ST 2/May/1999 20year, 8month 500 340 68.00 600 30 3 Yes Yes Yes

147 150 DIPIKA MALLICK SURENDRA MALLICK F ST 22/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 248 41.33 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

148 151 SANGEETA PRADHAN RAJIB KANHAR F ST 6/Mar/1996 23year, 10month 600 273 45.50 600 264 44 Yes Yes Yes

149 152 JITENDRA KANHAR PARISTARA KANAHR M ST 7/May/2000 19year, 8month 600 356 59.33 600 270 45 Yes Yes Yes

150 153 RUPELI PRADHAN DESURA PRADHAN F ST 5/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 410 68.33 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

151 154 RMITA KANHAR BIDURA KANHAR F ST 2/Mar/1991 28year, 10month 600 277 46.17 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

152 155 CHANDRAMA 
KANHAR BASUDEV KANAHR F ST 13/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 204 34.00 600 238 39.67 Yes Yes Yes

153 156 CHARCHIKA 
PRADHAN SULOTAN PRADHAN F ST 20/Jun/1997 22year, 7month 600 271 45.17 600 355 59.17 Yes Yes Yes

154 157 MINATI PRADHAN SUBASH PRADHAN F ST 15/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 293 48.83 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes

155 158 BISHNU PRIYA 
PRADHAN NIRAKAR PRADHAN F ST 26/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 283 37.73 600 265 44.17 Yes Yes Yes

156 159 NIBEDITA MALLICK DENGE MALLICK F ST 4/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 301 50.17 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

157 160 TASMINI PRADHAN JANATAN PRADHAN F ST 15/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 242 40.33 600 299 49.83 Yes Yes Yes

158 161 PUSPALATA PRADHAN JENA PRADHAN F ST 2/Nov/1985 34year, 2month 600 249 41.50 600 318 53 Yes Yes Yes

159 162 SARITA MALLICK KARTIKA MALLICK F ST 10/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 360 60.00 600 306 51 Yes Yes Yes
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160 163 GITANJALI PRADHAN BANAMALI 
PRADHAN F ST 16/May/1993 26year, 8month 600 244 40.67 650 370 56.92 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Resident 
Cerrificate 
required. 

161 164 SAYANG PRABHA 
PRADHAN NIRAKAR PRADHAN F ST 2/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 600 270 45.00 600 308 51.33 Yes NO Yes Caste Certificate 

not submitted.

162 165 LILIMA KANHAR DHANESWAR 
KANHAR F ST 21/Jun/1991 28year, 7month 750 291 38.80 600 371 61.83 Yes Yes Yes

163 166 SURAJ PRADHAN BRAJARAJ PRADHAN M ST 27/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 295 49.17 600 273 45.5 Yes Yes Yes

164 167 MINACHANDA 
PRADHAN

LATE 
BALAKRUSHNA 
PRADHAN

F ST 10/Feb/1989 30year, 11month 600 258 43.00 600 293 48.83 Yes Yes Yes

165 168 ABANTI MALLICK MASTARAM 
MALLICK F ST 8/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 356 59.33 600 237 39.5 Yes Yes Yes

166 169 MANJULA KANHAR SRICHANDRA 
KANHAR F ST 15/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 381 63.50 600 213 35.5 Yes Yes Yes

167 170 SWAYAMBAR 
KANHAR

SADANANDA 
KANHAR M ST 4/Sep/1993 26year, 4month 600 392 65.33 600 297 49.5 Yes Yes Yes

168 171 VICTORIA PRADHAN KABICHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1991 28year, 7month 750 251 33.47 650 368 56.62 Yes Yes Yes

169 172 DIBYARANJAN 
PRADHAN JATINDRA PRADHAN M ST 4/Jul/1999 20year, 6month 600 226 37.67 600 269 44.83 Yes Yes Yes

170 173 SUCHITRA MALLICK DAMODAR MALLICK F ST 9/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 386 64.33 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

171 174 PRANTAJINI MALLICK LATU MALLICK F ST 15/May/1989 30year, 8month 750 321 42.80 600 218 36.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

172 175 SASWAT PRADHAN RUDNA PRADHAN M ST 4/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 287 47.83 600 289 48.17 Yes Yes Yes

173 176 SOUMYA RANJAN 
PRADHAN JATINDRA PRADHAN M ST 11/Mar/1994 25year, 10month 600 234 39.00 600 243 40.5 Yes Yes Yes

174 177 RUKMINI PRADHAN NIRAJANA PRADHAN F ST 2/Jun/2000 19year, 7month 600 308 51.33 600 294 49 Yes Yes Yes

175 178 RAJI MALLICK CHANDRAKALA 
MALLICK M ST 20/Apr/1993 26year, 9month 600 349 58.17 600 377 62.83 Yes Yes Yes

176 179 BELALSEN MALLICK BHIMSEN MALLICK M ST 22/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 900 504 56.00 650 373 57.38 Yes Yes Yes

177 180 SRADHANJALI 
PRADHAN HARSITA PRADHAN F ST 23/Oct/1994 25year, 3month 600 224 37.33 700 426 60.86 Yes Yes Yes
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178 181 DIBAR PATAMAJHI HEBAL PATAMAJHI M ST 8/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 258 43.00 600 330 55 Yes Yes Yes

179 182 APARAJEETA 
PRADHAN ARUNA PRADHAN F ST 2/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 361 60.17 600 440 73.33 Yes Yes Yes

180 183 MAMUNI PRADHAN PADMACHRANA 
PRADHAN F ST 3/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 800 408 51.00 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Resident 
Cerrificate 
required. 

181 184 SUCHISMITA 
PRADHAN

PURANDAR 
PRADHAN F ST 15/Oct/1995 24year, 3month 600 297 49.50 600 344 57.33 Yes Yes Yes

182 185 BIMAL PRADHAN BIBEKANDANDA 
PRADHAN M ST 20/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 401 66.83 600 395 65.83 Yes Yes Yes

183 186 ATAL KUMAR 
PRADHAN

JADUNATH 
PRADHAN M ST 25/Feb/1999 20year, 11month 600 270 45.00 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

184 187 JANATAMA PRADHAN NANDA PRADHAN F ST 2/May/1993 26year, 8month 600 225 37.50 600 217 36.17 Yes Yes Yes

185 188 ARATI PRADHAN JADUBNATH 
PRADHAN F ST 23/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 305 50.83 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

186 189 DEBARCHAN MALLICK TARUNA MALLICK M ST 13/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 198 33.00 600 247 41.17 Yes Yes Yes

187 190 AYUBA MAJHI GUNANGA MAJHI M ST 7/Sep/1991 28year, 4month 600 288 48.00 600 230 38.33 Yes Yes Yes

188 191 MADHABA PRADHAN LATE ANGETA 
PRADHAN M ST 19/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 346 57.67 600 377 62.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

189 192 RAJALAXMI KANHAR INATABAR KANAHR F ST 1/Jul/1991 28year, 7month 750 261 34.80 600 212 35.33 Yes Yes Yes

190 193 CHANDINI PRADHAN LABA PRADHAN F ST 26/Jan/2000 20year, 0month 600 523 87.17 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

191 195 JALANDHAR KANAHR JIBANDRA KANHAR M ST 8/May/1996 23year, 8month 600 308 51.33 600 182 30.33 Yes Yes Yes

192 196 MAMUNI PRADHAN RUSSIA PRADHAN F ST 15/Feb/1996 23year, 11month 600 288 48.00 600 288 48.00 Yes Yes Yes

193 197 TRUPTI MAMNJARI 
PRADHAN

ASHISH KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 22/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 222 37.00 600 232 38.67 Yes Yes Yes

194 198 KANCHANA MALLICK` UGRESANA MALLICK F ST 5/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 309 51.50 600 336 56.00 Yes Yes Yes

195 199 RINKU PRADHAN BISWANATH 
PRADHAN M ST 7/Sep/1993 26year, 4month 600 233 38.83 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes
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196 200 RUNIMA PRADHAN SANGI PRADHAN F ST 10/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 388 64.67 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

197 201 AYUBA MAJHI GUNANGA MAJHI M ST 7/Sep/1991 28year, 4month 600 288 48.00 600 230 71.00 Yes Yes Yes REPEAT AT form 
no. 190

198 202 HEMANTA KANAHR BASANTA KANAHR M ST 1/Mar/1994 25year, 11month 600 242 40.33 600 300 50.00 Yes Yes Yes

199 203 LOCHAN KANHAR LAXMAN KANHAR M ST 8/Jun/1994 25year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

200 204 ANASH PRADHAN JOSEPH PRADHAN M ST 13/Dec/1998 21year, 1month 600 366 61.00 600 424 70.67 Yes Yes Yes

201 205 BELSAN PRADHAN JASHEP PRADHAN M ST 12/Mar/2000 19year, 10month 700 521 74.43 600 369 61.50 Yes Yes Yes

202 206 MINAKHI KANHAR UMA CHARAN 
KANHAR F ST 12/Jan/1988 32year, 0month 750 343 45.73 900 316 35.11 Yes Yes Yes

203 207 USHARANI KANHAR UMA CHARAN 
KANHAR F ST 16/Apr/1991 28year, 9month 750 390 52.00 600 273 45.50 Yes Yes Yes

204 208 TIKESWAR MALLICK PADANA MALLICK M ST 10/Aug/1989 30year, 5month 750 334 44.53 900 349 38.78 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

205 209 SANJAYA MAJHI SIKA MAJHI M ST 20/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 198 33.00 600 217 36.17 Yes Yes Yes

206 210 JADUMANI PRADHAN CHHANDA CHARAN 
PRADHAN M ST 1/Jul/1987 32year, 7month 750 288 38.40 1000 608 60.80 Yes Yes Yes

207 211 KUNJABADAN 
KANHAR JIBANDRA KANHAR M ST 8/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 429 71.50 600 333 55.50 Yes Yes Yes

208 212 SANJABATI PRADHAN LATE BISWANATH 
PRADHAN F ST 8/Jul/1982 37year, 6month 750 261 34.80 900 358 39.78 Yes Yes Yes

209 213 CHIMPULI PRADHAN GUBARAJ PRADHAN F ST 20/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 413 68.83 600 253 42.17 Yes Yes Yes

210 214 SUBAL KUMAR 
MALLICK JALESWAR MALLICK M ST 1/Jul/1993 26year, 7month 900 375 41.67 650 335 51.54 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

211 215 DIPIKIA PRADHAN LATE RAMALAL 
PRADHAN F ST 21/Sep/1988 31year, 4month 750 277 36.93 900 324 36.00 Yes Yes Yes

212 216 BANSWARI PRADHAN BAHANA PRADHAN F ST 10/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 289 48.17 600 348 58.00 Yes Yes Yes

213 217 BIJETA PRADHAN PRADESH PRADHAN F ST 1/Apr/1990 29year, 10month 750 250 33.33 600 259 43.17 Yes Yes Yes
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214 218 ANUSAYA PRADHAN UPENDRA PRADHAN F ST 6/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 365 60.83 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

215 219 DINESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

BHIMASEN 
PRADHAN M ST 12/Jul/1987 32year, 6month 750 368 49.07 900 335 37.22 Yes Yes Yes

216 220 NANDINI MALLICK PANTULA MALLICK F ST 30/Jun/1997 22year, 7month 600 227 37.83 600 223 37.17 Yes Yes Yes

217 221 KUSUMITA MALLICK MATA MALLICK F ST 11/Apr/1996 23year, 9month 600 312 52.00 600 296 49.33 Yes Yes Yes

218 222 AJITA KUMAR MALLIK LATE BRAMHADI 
MALLIK M ST 12/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 800 298 37.25 700 315 45.00 Yes Yes Yes

219 224 JAGYANSINI 
PRADHAN NARAYAN PRADHAN F ST 17/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 47.50 500 319 63.80 Yes Yes Yes

220 225 NIRMALA KANHAR KASHINATH 
KANHAR F ST 5/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 800 266 33.25 600 219 36.50 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

221 226 MARTIN PRADHAN TOBIAS PRADHAN M ST 18/Nov/1998 21year, 2month 600 393 65.50 600 288 48.00 Yes Yes Yes

222 227 SUBRAT PRADHAN NUNINGA PRADHAN M ST 23/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 376 62.67 600 282 47.00 Yes Yes Yes

223 228 SANJUKTA KANHAR KASINATH KONHAR F ST 12/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 338 56.33 600 281 46.83 Yes Yes Yes

224 229 MAMATA NAYAK JYOTISHI NAYAK F ST 20/Apr/1996 23year, 9month 600 210 35.00 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

225 230 PRAMILA KANHAR NIRAKARA KANHAR F ST 21/Sep/1999 20year, 4month 600 491 81.83 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

226 231 PRIYATTAMA 
PADHAN BINGU PRADHAN F ST 5/Apr/1999 20year, 9month 600 394 65.67 600 372 62.00 Yes Yes Yes

227 232 SAROJ KANHAR JOGENDRA KANHAR M ST 2/Feb/1998 21year, 11month 600 372 62.00 600 342 57.00 Yes Yes Yes

228 233 BISWAJIT KANHAR LADI KANHAR M ST 9/Aug/1997 22year, 5month 600 392 65.33 600 354 59.00 Yes Yes Yes

229 234 MAHESAK MALLICK ESWAR MALLICK M ST 10/Mar/1997 22year, 10month 600 404 67.33 600 333 55.50 Yes Yes Yes

230 235 SONALI PRADHAN LATE TUKUNA 
PRADHAN F ST 8/Jan/1999 21year, 0month 600 363 60.50 600 340 56.67 Yes Yes Yes

231 236 UMESH KUMAR 
PRADHAN

MALESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 5/Jul/1991 28year, 6month 900 374 41.56 600 276 46.00 Yes Yes Yes
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232 237 NIKITA PRADHAN MAIJA PRADHAN F ST 10/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 231 38.50 600 345 57.50 Yes Yes Yes

233 238 BIJANTI PRADHAN DUSA PRADHAN F ST 10/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 347 57.83 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

234 239 MANDODARI MALLICK RAJKISHOR MALLICK F ST 25/Jun/1997 22year, 7month 600 227 37.83 600 214 35.67 Yes Yes Yes

235 240 SRADHANJALI 
PRADHAN SARBE PRADHAN F ST 25/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 270 45.00 600 213 35.50 Yes Yes Yes

236 241 BIKASH PRADHAN PABITRA PRADHAN M ST 11/Feb/1999 20year, 11month 600 318 53.00 600 319 53.17 Yes Yes Yes

237 242 ANUPAMA PRADHAN SANKAR PRASAD 
MALLICK F ST 2/Jun/1989 30year, 7month 750 290 38.67 650 320 49.23 Yes Yes Yes

238 243 KUNTI SUNA MAJHI MUJUDU SUNA 
MAJHI F ST 17/Jul/1999 20year, 6month 600 252 42.00 600 300 50.00 Yes Yes Yes

239 244 PREMCHAND 
PRADHAN ANADI PRADHAN M ST 1/Jan/1995 25year, 1month 600 254 42.33 650 335 51.54 Yes Yes Yes

240 245 SUSHAMA PRADHAN BHOLANATH 
PRADHAN F ST 1/Jun/1996 23year, 8month 600 323 53.83 600 362 60.33 Yes Yes Yes

241 246 SUSHANTA KANHAR BABRU KANHAR M ST 2/Jan/1989 31year, 0month 750 312 41.60 600 248 41.33 Yes Yes Yes

242 247 SAUDAMINI PRADHAN SULIA PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1991 28year, 7month 750 307 40.93 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

243 248 SAKUNTALA MALICK PRAFULLA MALLICK F ST 13/Aug/1994 25year, 5month 600 206 34.33 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

244 249 SRIDEVI KANAHR ABALAKAR KANHAR F ST 10/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 228 38.00 600 220 36.67 Yes Yes Yes

245 250 UPAMA KANHAR PADMESWAR 
KANHAR F ST 18/Jan/2002 18year, 0month 600 452 75.33 600 352 58.67 Yes Yes Yes

246 251 RAGHUNATH KANHAR PATA KANHAR M ST 6/May/1999 20year, 8month 600 470 78.33 500 301 60.20 Yes Yes Yes

247 252 RANJAN MALLICK GOPINATH MALLICK M ST 18/Apr/1996 23year, 9month 600 330 55.00 600 353 58.83 Yes Yes Yes

248 253 SAMANTA KANHAR PADMESWAR 
KANAHR M ST 4/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 368 49.07 600 262 43.67 Yes Yes Yes

249 254 SITAYA MALLICK BALAKRUSHNA 
MALLICK F ST 20/Apr/1993 26year, 9month 500 262 52.40 500 258 51.60 Yes Yes Yes
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250 255 MANOJ KUMAR 
KANHAR

LATE PINIKA 
KANHAR M ST 4/May/1994 25year, 8month 600 211 35.17 600 277 46.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

251 256 SANJEEB KANAHR TRILOCHAN 
KANHAR M ST 27/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 249 41.50 600 273 45.50 Yes Yes Yes

252 257 NIRUPAMA KONHAR LATE CHITRASENA 
KONHAR F ST 15/Apr/1988 31year, 9month 750 305 40.67 700 420 60.00 Yes Yes Yes

253 258 JATNA KANHAR RANDA KANHAR M ST 25/Apr/2001 18year, 9month 700 512 73.14 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

254 259 REBATI KANHAR NAKUL KANHAR F ST 8/Mar/2001 18year, 10month 600 267 44.50 600 219 36.50 Yes Yes Yes

255 260 SAMITA PRADHAN BIBHUNANDA 
PRADHN F ST 20/May/2001 18year, 8month 600 328 54.67 600 284 47.33 Yes Yes Yes

256 261 MINATI PRADAHN PRAFULA PRADHAN F ST 8/Jun/1989 30year, 7month 750 326 43.47 900 453 50.33 Yes Yes Yes

257 262 SANDEEP PADRA BISHNU PADRA M ST 6/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 49.40 500 309 61.80 Yes Yes Yes

258 263 MINATI KANHAR JAYARAM KANHAR F ST 1/Feb/1996 24year, 0month 600 230 38.33 600 297 49.50 Yes Yes Yes

259 264 SUBHADRA PRADAHN TUNDESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1995 24year, 7month 600 240 40.00 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

260 265 BAISHNAB MALLICK DINABANDHU 
MALLICK M ST 7/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 431 71.83 600 288 48.00 Yes Yes Yes

261 266 KAMALINI KANHAR GOKUL CHANDRA 
KANHAR F ST 31/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 289 48.17 600 324 54.00 Yes Yes Yes

262 267 BIBEKANANDA 
KANHAR UMESH KANHAR M ST 18/Feb/1990 29year, 11month 750 264 35.20 600 225 37.50 Yes Yes Yes

263 269 MADHUSUDHAN 
KANAHR SHASHI KANHAR M ST 15/Mar/1998 21year, 10month 600 412 68.67 600 224 37.33 Yes Yes Yes

264 270 PRAKASH CHANDRA 
KANHAR SOMANATH KANHAR M ST 22/Feb/1991 28year, 11month 600 254 42.33 600 246 41.00 Yes Yes Yes

265 271 LIPITA PRADHAN SANYASI PRADHAN F ST 7/Jul/1991 28year, 6month 600 198 33.00 600 242 40.33 Yes Yes Yes

266 272 MONALISA KANHAR BIJAYA KANHAR F ST 19/Sep/2000 19year, 4month 600 420 70.00 600 364 60.67 Yes Yes Yes

267 273 CHUMUKILATA 
PRADHAN ROHIT PRADHAN F ST 9/Feb/1992 27year, 11month 900 297 33.00 1000 415 41.50 Yes Yes Yes
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268 274 CHAMPABATI 
KANHAR

SANTANU KUMAR 
KANHAR F ST 7/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 600 357 59.50 600 269 44.83 Yes Yes Yes

269 275 ARABINDA PRADHAN ARATA TRANA 
PRADHAN M ST 16/Oct/1997 22year, 3month 600 236 39.33 600 217 36.17 Yes Yes Yes

270 276 MAHESWAR PRADHAN RAMANATH 
PRADHAN M ST 18/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 600 226 37.67 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes

271 277 VIPISING KANHAR KRUPASINDHU 
KANHAR M ST 12/Dec/1990 29year, 1month 600 204 34.00 600 314 52.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

272 278 PINKI PRADHAN CHARAN MALLICK F ST 1/May/1991 28year, 9month 750 292 38.93 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes

273 279 CHANCHALA KANHAR SARAT KANAHR F ST 4/Jan/1992 28year, 0month 750 278 37.07 500 280 56.00 Yes Yes Yes

274 280 SUBHASHREE 
PRADHAN

BANDHURAJ 
PRADHAN F ST 17/Mar/1996 23year, 10month 600 333 55.50 600 213 35.50 Yes Yes Yes Caste Certificate 

not submitted.

275 281 BIPIN PRADHAN GOURA CHANDRA 
PRADAHN M ST 11/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 700 362 51.71 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

276 282 GAYATRI PRADHAN SANTANU PRADHAN F ST 16/Feb/1989 30year, 11month 500 203 40.60 500 243 48.60 Yes Yes Yes

277 284 SUKUMARI MALLICK SANJIBA KANHAR F ST 7/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 750 297 39.60 600 243 40.50 Yes Yes Yes

278 285 BABITA PRADHAN SUDHIR KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 29/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 247 41.17 600 224 37.33 Yes Yes Yes

279 286 BEDAMATI MALLICK LATE BIMBADHAR 
MALLICK F ST 23/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 404 67.33 600 339 56.50 Yes Yes Yes

280 287 MANATA PRADHAN BADRU PRADHAN M ST 21/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 377 62.83 600 396 66.00 Yes Yes Yes

281 288 SAMUKA PRADHAN NAKUL PRADAHN M ST 10/Oct/1998 21year, 3month 600 368 61.33 600 273 45.50 Yes Yes Yes

282 289 RAJAN PRADHAN NAHAR PRADHAN M ST 30/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 700 318 45.43 700 359 51.29 Yes Yes Yes

283 290 CHINUMA PRADHAN SRICHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/Jun/1994 25year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 217 36.17 Yes Yes Yes

284 291 BANITA MALLICK SIPENDRA MALLICK F ST 3/Mar/1997 22year, 10month 600 348 58.00 600 242 40.33 Yes Yes Yes

285 292 BHANUMATI MALLICK SHASHIBHUSHAN 
MALLICK F ST 15/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 311 51.83 600 362 60.33 Yes Yes Yes
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286 293 AJIT MAJHI UMESH MAJHI M ST 15/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 390 65.00 600 322 53.67 Yes Yes NO

Residece 
Certificate & 
Recent Caste 
Certificate not 

287 294 RITA MAJHI UMESH MAJHI F ST 8/Oct/1996 23year, 3month 600 293 48.83 600 213 35.50 Yes Yes Yes

288 295 SANTOSH 
MUNDAMAJHI GOTE MUNDAMAJHI M ST 7/May/1992 27year, 8month 600 223 37.17 600 259 43.17 Yes Yes Yes

289 296 SARATHI MAJHI DATNA MAJHI F ST 1/May/1996 23year, 9month 600 311 51.83 600 222 37.00 Yes Yes Yes

290 297 CHINUMA PRADHAN GOPINATH PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1993 26year, 7month 600 249 41.50 600 324 54.00 Yes Yes Yes

291 298 BIRUPAKSHYA 
KANAHR IBU KANHAR M ST 15/Feb/1991 28year, 11month 800 335 41.88 600 353 58.83 Yes Yes Yes

292 299 ANUPRIYA NAYAK RADHANATH NAYAK F ST 20/Jun/1994 25year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 275 45.83 Yes Yes Yes
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

293 300 SWAGATIKA 
PRADHAN

LATE LUNDU 
PRADHAN F ST 4/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 276 46.00 600 241 40.17 Yes Yes Yes

294 302 CHANDRIKA 
PRADHAN BIRAJ PRADHAN F ST 4/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 390 65.00 600 408 68.00 Yes Yes Yes

295 303 SASMITA PRADHAN DAMADORA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 307 51.17 600 330 55.00 Yes Yes Yes

296 304 MANDRA PRADHAN NIST PRADHAN M ST 1/Jul/1992 27year, 7month 600 224 37.33 600 255 42.50 Yes Yes Yes

297 305 ABANI KUMAR 
PRADHAN LAXMAN PRADHAN M ST 15/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 293 48.83 600 360 60.00 Yes Yes Yes

298 306 BISWAJIT PRADHAN BINIBISI PRADHAN M ST` 27/May/1999 20year, 8month 600 382 63.67 600 330 55.00 Yes Yes Yes

299 307 BINODA MAJHI SESELA MAJHI M ST 9/Jul/1990 29year, 6month 750 308 41.07 600 296 49.33 Yes Yes Yes

Residece 
Certificate & 
Recent Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted. 

300 308 LINABATI KANHAR SINDHA KANAHR F ST 12/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 198 33.00 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

301 309 MANJULA KANHAR MAKARANDA 
MALLICK F ST 28/Oct/1998 21year, 3month 600 376 62.67 600 253 42.17 Yes Yes Yes

302 310 DEBASIS KANHAR LATE BAMBA 
KANHAR M ST 2/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 600 289 48.17 600 252 42.00 Yes Yes Yes
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303 311 SUDHIR MAJHI PANI MAJHI M ST 1/Apr/1995 24year, 10month 600 261 43.50 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes
Recent Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted 

304 312 TARUNA KANHAR JAGADISH KANHAR M ST 21/Feb/1997 22year, 11month 600 282 47.00 600 294 49.00 No No No
Supporting 
documents not 
submitted. 

305 313 ARATI PATTAMAJHI BINODA MAJHI F ST 16/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 377 62.83 600 252 42.00 Yes Yes Yes

Caste & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
Submitted

306 314 BINAYA MALLICK GADADHARA 
MALLICK M ST 5/May/1993 26year, 8month 600 294 49.00 600 311 51.83 Yes Yes Yes

307 315 MANJARI PRADHAN PARSHURAM 
PRADHAN F ST 5/13/1996 23year, 8month 600 365 60.83 600 306 51.00 Yes Yes Yes

308 316 MAJURAJA PRADHAN JENA PRADHAN M ST 2/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 600 408 68.00 700 353 50.43 Yes Yes Yes

309 317 ARPITA PRADHAN RAMCHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 30/Mar/1993 26year, 10month 600 208 34.67 600 269 44.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

310 318 BISHNUPRIYA 
KANHAR

PURNA CHANDAR 
KANHAR F ST 15/Oct/1999 20year, 3month 600 203 33.83 600 220 36.67 Yes Yes Yes

311 319 KABITA KANHAR BAMANA KANHAR F ST 16/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 600 198 33.00 650 383 58.92 Yes Yes Yes

312 320 SUBALA KR PRADHAN BEDARAM PRADHAN M ST 10/May/1989 30year, 8month 750 270 36.00 650 293 45.08 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

313 321 RAJEEB LOCHAN 
KANHAR KANSA KANHAR M ST 1/Jan/1988 32year, 1month 750 435 58.00 900 526 58.44 Yes Yes Yes

314 322 SULOCHANA MALLICK BESEKESAN 
MALLICK F ST 10/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 600 198 33.00 650 340 52.31 Yes Yes Yes

315 323 MITA PRADHAN SUSILA PRADHAN F ST 2/Apr/1995 24year, 9month 600 242 40.33 700 413 59.00 Yes Yes Yes

316 324 BANITA KANHAR SIBARAM KANHAR F ST 5/Mar/1994 25year, 10month 600 285 47.50 600 365 60.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

317 325 LAXMIBATI KANAHR BIRMA KANHAR F ST 10/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 235 39.17 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

Page 18



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

318 326 MAHIMA PRADHAN BASANTA PRADHAN F ST 2/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 600 287 47.83 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

319 327 NIRALA PRADHAN SIBARAM PRADHAN F ST 22/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 370 61.67 600 302 50.33 Yes Yes Yes

320 328 SAROJ MAJHI BISENDRA MAJHI M ST 21/Sep/1992 27year, 4month 800 436 54.50 750 286 38.13 Yes Yes Yes

321 329 SATYA CHANRAN 
PRADHAN

LAXMI CHARAN 
PRADHAN M ST 10/Jun/1979 40year, 7month 750 305 40.67 650 325 50.00 Yes Yes Yes

322 330 MANAS RANJAN 
PRADHAN

KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 7/Aug/1984 35year, 5month 750 375 50.00 600 220 36.67 Yes Yes Yes

323 331 RUBENDRA PRADHAN MISTARANI 
PRADHAN M ST 15/Jun/2000 19year, 7month 600 334 55.67 600 225 37.50 Yes Yes Yes

324 332 SUDHANSU NUAMAJHI UPENDRA NUAMAJHI M ST 5/Feb/1999 20year, 11month 51.30 500 302 60.40 Yes Yes Yes

325 333 ARATI MAJHI MANURI MAJHI F ST 7/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 275 45.83 600 201 33.50 Yes Yes Yes

326 334 MOUSHA MAJHI ITI MAJHI M ST 14/Jan/1993 27year, 0month 600 251 41.83 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes
Fresh Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

327 335 KATHARINA 
PRADHAN KAPILA PRADHAN F ST 25/Feb/1995 24year, 11month 600 220 36.67 600 306 51.00 Yes Yes Yes

328 336 AMITA PRADHAN PARSURAM 
PRADHAN F ST 18/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 301 50.17 600 304 50.67 Yes Yes Yes

329 337 SARADA PRADHAN KABIRAJ PRADHAN F ST 13/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 600 249 41.50 600 279 46.50 Yes Yes Yes

330 339 SURATH KANHAR DEBENERA KANAHR M ST 5/Jun/1998 21year, 7month 600 315 52.50 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

331 340 PUSPALATA MAJHI RATSHA MAJHI F ST 30/Mar/2000 19year, 10month 600 298 49.67 600 288 48.00 Yes Yes Yes

332 341 SUNEKA PRADHAN NARESH PRADHAN F ST 24/Nov/1997 22year, 2month 600 220 36.67 600 255 42.50 Yes Yes Yes

333 342 PRADEEP MALLICK SUMERA MALLICK M ST 5/Apr/1994 25year, 9month 600 386 64.33 600 368 61.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

334 343 ANITA PRADHAN GOURA PRADHAN F ST 10/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 211 35.17 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes
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335 344 ANJUTA PRADHAN ARABINDA 
PRADHAN F ST 3/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 301 40.13 600 221 36.83 Yes Yes Yes

336 345 URMILA KANAHR LATE LACHHAMAN 
KANHAR F ST 23/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 366 61.00 600 303 50.50 Yes Yes Yes

337 346 PUSPANJALI 
PRADHAN

LATE BUKA 
PRADHAN F ST 15/Mar/1999 20year, 10month 600 363 60.50 600 229 38.17 Yes Yes Yes

338 347 KABITA MALLICK DRIVER MALLICK F ST 4/Feb/1996 23year, 11month 600 329 54.83 600 271 45.17 Yes Yes Yes

339 348 PRASAN KANAHR BELALSEN KANAHR M ST 15/May/1992 27year, 8month 750 301 40.13 600 222 37.00 Yes Yes Yes

340 349 CHANDRIKA KANHAR PARAMESWAR 
KANHAR F ST 12/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 412 68.67 600 294 49.00 Yes Yes Yes

341 350 SUBASINI KANHAR SARSE KANHAR F ST 10/Jul/1983 36year, 6month 750 284 37.87 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes

342 351 SANJAYA PRADHAN LATE KABIRA 
PRADHAN M ST 1/Aug/1999 20year, 6month 600 348 58.00 600 245 40.83 Yes Yes Yes

343 352 GITANJALI KANHAR AJIT KUMAR 
KANHAR F ST 1/Jul/1985 34year, 7month 600 294 49.00 600 225 37.50 Yes Yes Yes

344 353 BALAKRISHNA 
KANHAR

MAHESWAR 
KANHAR M ST 15/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 223 37.17 600 221 36.83 Yes Yes Yes

345 354 JINIMA PRADHAN NABI PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1993 26year, 7month 800 301 37.63 600 278 46.33 Yes Yes Yes

346 355 REBATI KANHAR RAMESH KANHAR F ST 12/Apr/1993 26year, 9month 600 242 40.33 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

347 356 RASMITA 
DALABEHERA

RAJKISHOR 
DALABEHERA F ST 6/Jun/1987 32year, 7month 750 253 33.73 900 387 43.00 Yes Yes Yes

348 357 TAPOI KANAHR BHIMA KANHAR F ST 18/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 355 59.17 600 241 40.17 Yes Yes Yes

349 358 ARUNANCHALA 
KANHAR

DEBENDRA 
KANHARA M ST 28/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 600 258 43.00 600 374 62.33 Yes Yes Yes

350 359 ANAPURNA KANHAR JAISWAR KANAHR F ST 6/May/1991 28year, 8month 600 205 34.17 650 347 53.38 Yes Yes Yes

351 360 MANOJ KANHAR BRAHMA KANHAR M ST 2/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 600 409 68.17 600 384 64.00 Yes Yes Yes

352 361 ALATI PRADHAN SUSANTA PRADHAN F ST 10/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

353 362 MINAKHI PRADHAN JALANDHAR 
PRADHAN F ST 15/Mar/2001 18year, 10month 600 355 59.17 600 312 52.00 Yes Yes Yes
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354 363 SWARNALATA 
PRADHAN

BALESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 28/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 198 33.00 600 278 46.33 Yes Yes Yes Caste Certificate 

not submitted.

355 364 SAMANA MAJHI ABRAHAM MAJHI M ST 12/Apr/1992 27year, 9month 600 220 36.67 600 389 64.83 Yes Yes Yes

Residence certificate 
and recent cast 
certificate not 
submitted

356 365 SABITRI MALLICK ANANTA CHARANA 
MALLICK F ST 20/Dec/1985 34year, 1month 750 277 36.93 900 364 40.44 Yes Yes Yes

357 366 SUNITA KANHAR KANTHESWAR 
KANHAR F ST 1/Apr/1993 26year, 10month 600 304 50.67 600 314 52.33 Yes Yes Yes

358 367 HAREKRUSHNA 
PRADHAN

DHELKANHAR 
PRADHAN M ST 2/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 419 69.83 600 309 51.50 Yes Yes Yes

359 368 SURYANARAYANA 
PRADHAN BHUJA PRADHAN M ST 10/Dec/1995 24year, 1month 600 462 77.00 600 385 64.17 Yes Yes Yes

360 369 JIMI MAJHI ABRAHAM MAJHI F ST 5/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 270 45.00 600 227 37.83 Yes Yes Yes

361 370 JAYASEN KANHAR BASHUDEV KANAHR M ST 3/Apr/1991 28year, 9month 600 224 37.33 600 311 51.83 Yes Yes Yes

362 371 RASHMITA MALLICK KALA MALLICK F ST 7/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 274 45.67 600 231 38.50 Yes Yes Yes

363 372 JITENDRA PRADHAN KAURAB PRADHAN M ST 14/Mar/1988 31year, 10month 750 251 33.47 1000 405 40.50 Yes Yes Yes

364 373 SURAJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

BANDHURAJ 
PRADHAN M ST 10/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 225 37.50 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

365 374 RIBIKA PRADHAN JOHAN PRADHAN F ST 20/May/1996 23year, 8month 600 242 40.33 600 242 40.33 Yes Yes Yes

366 375 JUNESWAR MALLICK TRINATH MALLICK M ST 20/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 600 200 33.33 600 307 51.17 Yes Yes Yes

367 376 SUNILKANTA 
PRADHAN BAKIRAM PRADHAN M ST 1/Jul/1994 25year, 7month 600 207 34.50 600 258 43.00 Yes Yes Yes

368 377 RAMESH KANHAR LATE MADHU 
KANHAR M ST 2/Feb/1991 28year, 11month 800 393 49.13 600 339 56.50 No No No

Residence & caste 
certificate not 
submitted

369 378 UPENDRA KANAHR NIRASA KANAHR M ST 15/Nov/1982 37year, 2month 600 240 40.00 600 221 36.83 No No No
Residence & caste 
certificate not 
submitted

370 379 LALITA PRADHAN KHAGESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 15/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 600 245 40.83 600 224 37.33 Yes Yes Yes
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371 380 JANESH KANAHR SUKAMUNI KANAHR M ST 5/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 234 39.00 600 238 39.67 Yes Yes Yes

372 381 PRAVAKARA 
PRADHAN

PRASANTA 
PRADHAN M ST 15/Mar/1998 21year, 10month 600 323 53.83 600 228 38.00 Yes Yes Yes

373 382 BHOLANATH KANAHR PURUSOTAM 
KANHAR M ST 7/Apr/1990 29year, 9month 750 311 41.47 600 236 39.33 Yes Yes Yes

374 383 RAJKUMARI PRADHAN  BIJAYACHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 13/May/2000 19year, 8month 600 319 53.17 600 210 35.00 Yes Yes Yes

375 384 LIZA KANAHR PRATAP KANHAR F ST 3/Apr/2001 18year, 9month 600 456 76.00 600 256 42.67 Yes Yes Yes

376 385 MIRABAI MALLICK NARTTAM MALLICK F ST 26/Mar/2000 19year, 10month 600 312 52.00 600 214 35.67 Yes Yes Yes

377 386 ROJALIN MALLICK MIRA MALLICK F ST 28/Feb/2000 19year, 11month 600 292 48.67 600 279 46.50 Yes Yes Yes

378 387 MRUTUNJAYA 
PRADHAN SANATAN PRADHAN M ST 1/Jun/1995 24year, 8month 600 271 45.17 600 343 57.17 Yes Yes Yes

Application & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

379 388 RATNAMALA KANAHR RAJENDRA KANHAR F ST 6/Sep/1992 27year, 4month 600 198 33.00 600 396 66.00 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

380 389 SONALIKA PRADHAN UMAKANTA 
MALLICK F ST 1/Jul/1996 23year, 7month 600 281 46.83 600 380 63.33 Yes Yes Yes

381 390 SULOCHANA 
PRADHAN

ASHOK KUMAR 
MALLICK F ST 10/Apr/1994 25year, 9month 600 244 40.67 600 323 53.83 Yes Yes Yes

382 391 SUMANTA KUMAR 
PRADHAN DEBRAJ PRADHAN M ST 4/Mar/1991 28year, 10month 750 274 36.53 600 279 46.50 Yes Yes Yes

383 392 ANITA PRADHAN KARUNAKARA 
KANHAR F ST 7/5/1996 23year, 6month 600 198 33.00 650 394 60.62 Yes Yes Yes

384 393 ASMITA PRADHAN PUTRI PRADHAN F ST 25/May/1999 20year, 8month 600 441 73.50 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

385 394 BIKRAM PRADHAN PUTRI PRADHAN M ST 21/Dec/2000 19year, 1month 700 458 65.43 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes

386 395 KUMARI JANAKI 
MALLICK

MAHESWAR 
MALLICK F ST 3/May/1990 29year, 8month 900 314 34.89 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes

387 396 UMASHANKAR 
MALLICK RAJU MALLICK M ST 10/Jun/1986 33year, 7month 750 301 40.13 600 300 50.00 Yes Yes Yes
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388 397 SHIBANI MALLICK BHANJA MALLICK F ST 24/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 329 54.83 600 277 46.17 Yes Yes Yes

389 398 BHAGIRATHI MALLICK LATE ASHOK 
KUMAR MALLICK M ST 20/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 238 39.67 600 279 46.50 Yes Yes Yes

390 399 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI SIKA MAJHI M ST 10/Apr/1996 23year, 9month 600 308 51.33 600 346 57.67 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

391 400 PAPATI PRADHAN BALUNKESWAR 
MALLICK F ST 11/Sep/1998 21year, 4month 600 275 45.83 600 286 47.67 Yes Yes Yes

392 401 DEEPAK KUMAR 
MAJHI DUBINGA MAJHI M ST 15/May/1992 27year, 8month 600 198 33.00 650 293 45.08 Yes Yes Yes

393 402 HEMANTA KUMAR 
MALLICK CHEDI MALLICK M ST 13/Apr/1990 29year, 9month 750 274 36.53 600 255 42.50 Yes Yes Yes

394 403 LATA PRADHAN SENAPTI PRADHAN F ST 7/Apr/2002 17year, 9month 600 472 78.67 600 221 36.83 Yes Yes Yes

395 404 SIDHESWAR MALLICK LATE RAM MALLICK M ST 6/Jun/1987 32year, 7month 750 295 39.33 900 465 51.67 Yes Yes Yes

396 405 ASHIK PRADHAN ABHIRAM PRADHAN M ST 10/Jan/2000 20year, 0month 600 308 51.33 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

397 406 ANUPAMA PRADHAN KHALESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 2/Oct/1998 21year, 3month 600 239 39.83 600 239 39.83 Yes Yes Yes

398 407 TRILOCHAN PRADHAN PUTAKANGA 
PRADHAN M ST 2/Feb/1996 23year, 11month 500 352 70.40 500 398 79.60 Yes Yes Yes

399 408 NILADA MALLICK PARJI MALLICK M ST 21/May/1998 21year, 8month 600 262 43.67 600 253 42.17 Yes Yes Yes

400 409 PRATAP MALLICK MANOJ MALLICK M ST 10/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 373 62.17 600 295 49.17 Yes Yes Yes

401 410 PRIYANKA PRADHAN TUTURU PRADHAN F ST 15/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 349 58.17 600 212 35.33 Yes Yes Yes

402 411 BANITA PRADHAN BIBHU RANJAN 
PRADHAN F ST 18/Aug/1997 22year, 5month 600 328 54.67 600 213 35.50 Yes Yes Yes

403 412 SUKANTA KANHAR UMA CHARAN 
KANHAR M ST 7/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 800 353 44.13 600 328 54.67 Yes Yes Yes

404 413 GAYATRI PRADHAN KASAMALI 
PRADHAN F ST 5/4/1998 21year, 8month 600 260 43.33 600 271 45.17 Yes Yes Yes

405 414 MAHENDRA PRADHAN SARBI PRADHAN M ST 7/10/1994 25year, 6month 500 280 56.00 500 334 66.8 Yes Yes Yes
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406 415 PRASANNA KUMAR 
PRADHAN SUKANTA PRADHAN M ST 5/4/1994 25year, 8month 600 218 36.33 600 223 37.17 Yes Yes Yes

407 416 SNEHAMAYEE 
PRADHAN

RAJENDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 7/1/1998 21year, 7month 600 225 37.50 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

408 417 PRIYATTAMA 
MALLICK

MAHESWAR 
MALLICK F ST 3/1/2001 18year, 11month 600 465 77.50 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

409 418 NIRUPAMA PRADHAN MEGHANATHA 
PRADHAN F ST 4/1/1989 30year, 10month 750 255 34.00 600 291 48.5 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

410 419 ANUPAMA PRADHAN MEGHANTHA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/18/1993 26year, 8month 600 198 33.00 600 308 51.33 Yes Yes Yes

411 420 CHIRANJIB KANHAR RAJKUMAR KANHAR M ST 7/8/1993 26year, 6month 600 229 38.17 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

412 421 CHINMAYA KANHAR RAJKUMAR KANAHR M ST 7/1/1999 20year, 7month 600 381 63.50 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

413 422 SURABHI MALLICK GANAPATI MALLICK F ST 3/3/1999 20year, 10month 600 425 70.83 600 352 58.67 Yes Yes Yes

414 423 SWARNALATA 
KANHAR

LATE DULARA 
KANAHR F ST 12/17/1997 22year, 1month 600 360 60.00 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

415 424 ARCHANA DEHURY ANIRUDHA DEHURY F ST 3/16/1997 22year, 10month 600 324 54.00 600 311 51.83 Yes Yes Yes

416 425 SANTOSH KUMAR 
MALLICK DEBESWAR MALLICK M ST 4/10/1990 29year, 9month 750 416 55.47 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

417 426 SIBARANJANI 
PRADHAN

ANIRUDHA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/15/1993 26year, 8month 600 322 53.67 600 228 38 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

418 427 RABINDRA PRADHAN DEBARAJ PRADHAN M ST 4/10/1988 31year, 9month 750 276 36.80 600 275 45.83 Yes Yes Yes

419 428 ABHISEKH PRADHAN NARENDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 7/18/1998 21year, 6month 600 423 70.50 600 272 45.33 Yes Yes Yes

420 429 SONIA PRADHAN JUGAL KISHORE 
PRADHAN F ST 4/15/1999 20year, 9month 600 386 64.33 600 268 44.67 Yes Yes Yes

421 430 MAMUNI PRADHAN LATE RAMLAL 
PRADHAN F ST 4/12/1996 23year, 9month 600 212 35.33 600 306 51 Yes Yes Yes

422 432 KRISHAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN

BANDHURAJ 
PRADHAN M ST 9/26/2000 19year, 4month 600 261 43.50 600 211 35.17 Yes Yes Yes
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423 433 SUBASHA MAJHI RABNA MAJHI M ST 1/2/1995 25year, 0month 600 258 43.00 600 253 42.17 Yes Yes Yes

424 434 PRABINA KANHAR KASANA KANAHR M ST 8/5/1999 20year, 5month 600 232 38.67 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

425 435 NIROLA MALLICK DIBAKAR MALLICK F ST 11/16/2001 18year, 2month 500 365 73.00 500 352 70.4 Yes Yes Yes

426 436 SADHANA PRADHAN THOMAS PRADHAN F ST 7/14/1993 26year, 6month 600 257 42.83 600 308 51.33 Yes Yes Yes

427 438 URMILA PRADHAN RUDRA PRADHAN F ST 4/10/1997 22year, 9month 600 297 49.50 600 269 44.83 Yes Yes Yes

428 439 EBOL MALLICK BIBHISAN MALLICK M ST 3/17/1999 20year, 10month 600 317 52.83 600 351 58.5 Yes Yes Yes

429 440 SUBASH PRADHAN MARDDARAJ 
PRADHAN M ST 1/19/1998 22year, 0month 600 304 50.67 600 219 36.5 Yes Yes Yes

430 441 RUCHISMITA 
PRADHAN

JAKHYA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/1/2000 19year, 8month 700 472 67.43 700 439 62.71 Yes Yes Yes

431 442 ADITYA KANAHR SNATAN KANHAR M ST 7/1/1998 21year, 7month 600 336 56.00 600 245 40.83 Yes Yes Yes

432 443 BASANT KUMAR 
MALLICK

SUNAM CHANDRA 
MALLCK M ST 3/4/1983 36year, 10month 900 297 33.00 650 341 52.46 Yes Yes Yes

433 444 SUNIL KUMAR 
KANHAR

NITYANANDA 
KANAHR M ST 6/2/1991 28year, 7month 750 301 40.13 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

434 445 PADMOLOCHAN 
PRADHAN

LADUKESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 4/20/1996 23year, 9month 600 214 35.67 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes

435 446 MITA PRADHAN SRIBATSHA 
PRADAHN F ST 6/2/1994 25year, 7month 600 253 42.17 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes

436 447 CHANDRAMA 
PRADHAN

RADHABANA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/28/1998 21year, 7month 600 442 73.67 650 381 58.62 Yes Yes Yes

437 448 TUNA PRADHAN VUKULA PRADHAN M ST 7/5/1993 26year, 6month 900 387 43.00 650 384 59.08 Yes Yes Yes

438 449 SANDHYABATI 
MALLICK KILENDRA MALLICK F ST 5/21/1997 22year, 8month 600 208 34.67 600 211 35.17 Yes Yes Yes

439 450 JANITA MALLICK GHANA MALLICK F ST 4/16/1995 24year, 9month 600 203 33.83 600 217 36.17 Yes Yes Yes

440 451 JIUS SUNAMAJHI NATA SUNAMAJHI M ST 4/22/1990 29year, 9month 600 321 53.50 600 375 62.5 Yes Yes Yes

441 453 DEBARCHAN KANHAR TARANISEN  
KANHAR M ST 6/2/1986 33year, 7month 750 272 36.27 900 428 47.56 Yes Yes Yes
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442 454 BENUDHAR KANAHR JUBARAJ KANAHR M ST 8/2/1993 26year, 5month 600 209 34.83 600 330 55 Yes Yes Yes

443 455 LIZA KANAHR SANATAN KANHAR F ST 6/8/1997 22year, 7month 600 353 58.83 600 330 55 Yes Yes Yes

444 456 GEETANJALI KANAHR GUPTESWAR 
KANAHR F ST 11/25/1993 26year, 2month 600 264 44.00 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

445 457 LUPITA PRADHAN KRISHNA CH DIGAL F ST 12/10/1999 20year, 1month 600 366 61.00 600 343 57.17 Yes Yes Yes

446 458 TERESA PRADHAN  DAMNIC PRADHAN F ST 5/12/1999 20year, 8month 600 440 73.33 600 348 58 Yes Yes Yes

447 459 BISWAJIT PRADHAN JURESH PRADHAN M ST 7/8/1991 28year, 6month 600 377 62.83 700 335 47.86 Yes Yes Yes

448 460 BABULA PRADHAN JURESH PRADHAN M ST 3/15/1997 22year, 10month 600 301 50.17 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes
Recent Residence 
and caste 
certificate required 

449 461 MADHAB PRADHAN SURAJ PRADHAN M ST 7/6/1988 31year, 6month 750 423 56.40 600 231 38.5 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

450 462 ARNAPURNA 
PRADHAN PITABASH PRADHAN F ST 3/25/1999 20year, 10month 600 304 50.67 600 310 51.67 Yes Yes Yes

451 463 DEVABRATA MALLICK SAKAR MALLICK M ST 3/3/1991 28year, 10month 600 262 43.67 600 310 51.67 Yes Yes Yes

452 464 TAPOI PRADHAN MILAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 6/1/1991 28year, 8month 750 292 38.93 600 224 37.33 Yes Yes Yes

453 465 SARMISTHA PRADHAN KUMUDA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/2/1996 23year, 7month 600 207 34.50 600 314 52.33 Yes Yes Yes

454 466 AKSHAY PRADHAN DAMODAR 
PRADHAN M ST 3/5/2000 19year, 10month 600 295 49.17 600 237 39.5 Yes Yes Yes

455 467 MILLON PRADHAN SUSIL PRDHAN M ST 6/30/1995 24year, 7month 600 224 37.33 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

456 468 JAGYASENI MALLICK ASHOK MALLICK F ST 5/1/1997 22year, 9month 600 342 57.00 600 356 59.33 Yes Yes Yes

457 469 DHIROJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

GOPABANDHU 
PRADHAN M ST 7/11/1999 20year, 6month 600 321 53.50 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

458 470 ANURADHA PRADHAN GOPABANDHU 
PRADHAN F ST 5/3/1991 28year, 8month 600 220 36.67 600 291 48.5 Yes Yes Yes

459 471 MISMA SUNAMAJHI MUDILA SUNAMAJHI M ST 5/4/1992 27year, 8month 800 364 45.50 600 325 54.17 Yes Yes Yes
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460 472 MADHUSMITA 
PRADHAN

KRUPASINDHU 
PRADHAN F ST 7/8/1995 24year, 6month 600 203 33.83 600 335 55.83 Yes Yes Yes

461 473 CHANDRIKIA 
PRADHAN MEDA PRADHAN F ST 8/20/1998 21year, 5month 600 336 56.00 600 249 41.5 Yes Yes Yes

462 474 PABITRA PRADHAN KRUPASINDHU 
PRADHAN F ST 2/8/1993 26year, 11month 600 209 34.83 600 323 53.83 Yes Yes Yes

463 475 JASMINI PRADHAN ANADI CHARAN 
PRADHAN F ST 4/11/1997 22year, 9month 600 389 64.83 600 293 48.83 Yes Yes Yes

464 476 BIKASH PRADHAN LATE MANI 
PRADHAN M ST 4/17/1994 25year, 9month 500 400 80.00 500 300 60 Yes Yes Yes

465 477 DILLIP KANAHR RABI CHANDRA 
KANAHAR M ST 4/6/1990 29year, 9month 800 264 33.00 600 303 50.5 Yes Yes Yes

466 478 DEBAJANI PRADHAN KRUPASINDHU 
PRADHAN F ST 7/15/1990 29year, 6month 750 338 45.07 900 458 50.89 Yes Yes Yes

467 479 SANGEETA KANAHR PRADIPA KANHAR F ST 4/5/1995 24year, 9month 600 357 59.50 600 344 57.33 Yes Yes Yes

468 480 PRATIMA MALLICK ABED DIGAL F ST 7/9/1987 32year, 6month 750 286 38.13 600 370 61.67 Yes Yes Yes

469 481 SANTOSHINI KANHAR TADA KANHAR F ST 8/8/2000 19year, 5month 600 487 81.17 600 258 43 Yes Yes Yes

470 482 RASMITA MALLICK BIKRAM MALLICK F ST 1/27/1996 24year, 0month 700 360 51.43 700 325 46.43 Yes Yes Yes

471 483 BALESWARA 
PRADHAN

SIDHESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 4/19/1989 30year, 9month 750 250 33.33 600 250 438 Yes Yes Yes

472 484 SUKADEBA PRADHAN NIGAMA PRADHAN M ST 5/21/1996 23year, 8month 600 282 47.00 600 387 64.5 Yes Yes Yes

473 485 NALINI KANHAR AJAYA KANAHR F ST 6/21/1994 25year, 7month 600 291 48.50 600 239 39.83 Yes Yes Yes

474 486 SANKAR MALLICK KALIA MALLICK M ST 3/20/1995 24year, 10month 500 314 62.80 500 340 68 Yes Yes Yes

475 487 DASHARATHA 
KANHAR MEDINI KANHAR M ST 5/7/1991 28year, 8month 800 461 57.63 600 344 57.33 Yes Yes Yes

476 488 DEBESWAR PRADHAN DIGAMBAR 
PRADHAN M ST 10/14/1987 32year, 3month 750 357 47.60 900 352 39.11 Yes Yes Yes

477 489 BIBEKANANDA 
KANHAR

DURYODHANA 
KANHAR M ST 6/4/1996 23year, 7month 600 256 42.67 600 283 47.17 Yes Yes Yes

478 490 RASHMITA KANHAR GUNANIDHI KANHAR F ST 3/24/1994 25year, 10month 600 252 42.00 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes
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479 491 MINTU MALLICK MADHABA MALLICK M ST 5/10/1993 26year, 8month 600 259 43.17 600 306 51 Yes Yes Yes

480 492 PHILIP PRADHAN BUNDURA PRADHAN M ST 2/12/1996 23year, 11month 600 376 62.67 600 419 69.83 Yes Yes Yes

481 493 MANDU MALLICK MANTRI MALLICK M ST 7/10/1993 26year, 6month 600 220 36.67 650 293 45.08 Yes Yes Yes

482 494 GANESH PRADHAN DEBENDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 5/16/1998 21year, 8month 600 224 37.33 600 236 39.33 Yes Yes Yes

483 495 NAMITA MALLICK SAROJ MALLICK F ST 2/18/1996 23year, 11month 700 280 40.00 600 315 52.5 Yes NO NO
Residence & caste 
certificate not 
submitted

484 496 AMIYA KESHARI 
PRADHAN

AVES CHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 5/10/1992 27year, 8month 750 270 36.00 600 357 59.5 Yes Yes Yes

485 497 SONALI PRADHAN SAKTILAYA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/16/1996 23year, 7month 600 350 58.33 600 314 52.33 Yes Yes Yes

486 498 NIRASA MALLICK TALBU MALLICK M ST 5/17/1999 20year, 8month 600 352 58.67 600 354 59 Yes Yes Yes

487 499 KANCHIRAM MALLIK NARESH MALLIK M ST 6/8/2000 19year, 7month 600 364 60.67 600 417 69.5 Yes Yes Yes

488 500 AJIT MALLICK AKRA MALLICK M ST 7/9/1998 21year, 6month 600 347 57.83 600 313 52.17 Yes Yes Yes

489 501 AKSHAYA PRADHAN SUDHIR PRADHAN M ST 12/3/1999 20year, 1month 600 301 50.17 600 266 44.33 Yes Yes Yes

490 502 KLEMAN PRADHAN PRAHALLADA 
PRADHAN M ST 3/13/1993 26year, 10month 600 220 36.67 650 319 49.08 Yes Yes Yes

491 503 SOUDAMINI MALLICK LATE SANISCHARA 
MALLICK F ST 7/25/1998 21year, 6month 600 245 40.83 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes

492 504 SACHIDANANDA 
PRADHAN JUNES PRADHAN M ST 6/20/1993 26year, 7month 600 282 47.00 600 259 43.17 Yes Yes Yes

493 505 KETAKI PRADHAN KUSHANTHA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/9/1995 24year, 7month 600 372 62.00 600 390 65 Yes Yes Yes

494 506 RUBEN PRADHAN RANJAN PRADHAN M ST 10/30/1998 21year, 3month 600 224 37.33 700 429 61.29 Yes Yes Yes

495 507 SASMITA MALLICK LATE KAMASIRA 
MALLICK F ST 9/28/1998 21year, 4month 600 327 54.50 600 272 45.33 Yes Yes Yes

496 508 AMBIKA KANHAR LATE JALIA KANHAR F ST 3/8/1994 25year, 10month 600 248 41.33 600 288 48 Yes Yes Yes

497 509 TERESA PRADHAN DENIEL PRADHAN F ST 7/23/1995 24year, 6month 600 409 68.17 600 386 64.33 Yes Yes Yes
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498 510 SAROJINI KANHAR KASUNA KANAHR F ST 4/16/1998 21year, 9month 600 419 69.83 600 232 38.67 Yes Yes Yes

499 511 MANAS NAYAK NAKULA NAYAKA M ST 1/7/1998 22year, 0month 600 425 70.83 600 290 48.33 Yes Yes Yes

500 512 DEEPSHIKHA 
PRADHAN

LATE JAYA 
CHANDRA PRADHAN F ST 2/15/1996 23year, 11month 500 310 62.00 600 264 44 Yes Yes Yes

501 513 SURENDRA KANHAR DIDA KANAHR M ST 2/12/1997 22year, 11month 600 260 43.33 600 240 40 Yes Yes Yes

502 514 RANCHANA KANHAR SARINDRA KANHAR F ST 1/5/1994 26year, 0month 600 244 40.67 600 361 60.17 Yes Yes Yes

503 515 SARMITA MALLICK KHIRODA MALLICK F ST 3/12/1995 24year, 10month 600 285 47.50 600 335 55.83 Yes Yes Yes

504 516 PRIYANKA MALLICK SRIYABHANJA 
MALLICK F ST 4/26/2000 19year, 9month 600 400 66.67 600 347 57.83 Yes Yes Yes

HSC Marksheet & 
Certificate not 
submitted

505 517 SAMANTA KANHAR SARINDRA KANHAR M ST 3/17/1998 21year, 10month 600 342 57.00 600 237 39.5 Yes Yes Yes

506 519 SONOMIKA PRADHAN JUNAS PRADHAN F ST 7/8/1987 32year, 6month 750 265 35.33 900 380 42.22 Yes Yes Yes

507 520 MADHURI PRADHAN ANESWAR PRADHAN F ST 9/3/1999 20year, 4month 600 383 63.83 600 232 38.67 Yes Yes Yes

508 521 ADITYA PRADHAN PHAGU PRADHAN M ST 8/26/1997 22year, 5month 600 298 49.67 600 320 53.33 Yes Yes Yes

509 522 TAPASWINEE 
MALLICK

MILAN KUMAR 
PRADHAN F ST 3/16/1996 23year, 10month 600 382 63.67 600 216 36 Yes Yes Yes

510 523 TANIMA PRADHAN RAMDEO PRADHAN F ST 6/8/1996 23year, 7month 600 281 46.83 600 263 43.83 Yes Yes Yes

511 524 LILIMA MALLIK LAT PITAMBARA 
MALLIK F ST 7/10/1996 23year, 6month 600 205 34.17 600 339 56.5 Yes Yes Yes

512 525 LIZA PRADHAN SUDARSAN 
PRADHAN F ST 7/25/1999 20year, 6month 600 246 41.00 600 215 35.83 Yes Yes Yes

513 526 MANJULATA 
PRADHAN

ABHIMANYU 
PRADHAN F ST 3/16/1998 21year, 10month 600 230 38.33 600 270 45 Yes Yes Yes

514 527 KRISHNA CHANDRA 
BHOI ARJUN BHOI M ST 5/10/1981 38year, 8month 750 323 43.07 900 374 41.56 Yes Yes Yes

515 528 SRIRAM PRADHAN SANGARA PRADHAN M ST 6/20/1990 29year, 7month 600 252 42.00 600 251 41.83 Yes Yes Yes
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516 529 PRAMOD MALLICK LAJU MALLICK M ST 4/15/1991 28year, 9month 800 426 53.25 600 362 60.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Residence 
& Caste 
Cerrificate Not 
Submitted 

517 530 SUBHADRA KANHAR SIDINGA KANHAR F ST 4/5/1993 26year, 9month 600 216 36.00 600 262 43.67 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Residence 
& Caste 
Cerrificate Not 
Submitted 

518 531 PADMINI MALLICK KALA MALLICK F ST 3/3/1998 21year, 10month 600 390 65.00 600 240 40 Yes Yes Yes

519 532 UTTAMA PRADHAN RANGANATH 
PRADHAN F ST 5/6/1990 29year, 8month 750 331 44.13 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes

520 533 SUBHENDRA 
PRADHAN SRIRAM PRADHAN M ST 3/8/1982 37year, 10month 750 274 36.53 950 315 33.16 Yes Yes Yes

521 534 SUBRAT PRADHAN RABICHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 4/1/1991 28year, 10month 750 265 35.33 650 399 61.38 Yes Yes Yes

522 535 NABIN PRADHAN SAMSON PRADHAN M ST 1/4/1995 25year, 0month 700 394 56.29 700 360 51.43 Yes Yes Yes

523 536 PULAK PRADHAN DASARA PRADHAN M ST 6/6/1997 22year, 7month 600 360 60.00 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

524 537 MANOJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

NAMESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 3/15/1988 31year, 10month 750 419 55.87 600 316 52.67 Yes Yes Yes

525 538 SARASWATI KANHAR SANKAR ANAHR F ST 2/3/1997 22year, 11month 600 316 52.67 600 283 47.17 Yes Yes Yes

526 539 SURABHI PRADHAN PADA PRADHAN F ST 8/5/1994 25year, 5month 600 305 50.83 600 387 64.5 Yes Yes Yes

527 540 SUBHANANDA 
MUTHAMAJHI AYUB MUTHAMAJHI M ST 1/10/1996 24year, 0month 600 338 56.33 600 266 44.33 Yes Yes Yes

528 542 ARANJAN PRADHAN PARSURAM 
PRADHAN M ST 5/5/1996 23year, 8month 600 265 44.17 600 407 67.83 Yes Yes Yes

529 543 JITENDRA PRADHAN KERPA PRADHAN M ST 12/25/1995 24year, 1month 600 402 67.00 600 317 52.83 Yes Yes Yes

530 544 NITYANANDA 
PRADHAN LAASA PRADHAN M ST 12/2/1993 26year, 1month 600 322 53.67 600 289 48.17 Yes Yes Yes

531 545 KAIN PATAMAJHI BILU PATAMAJHI M ST 3/1/1990 29year, 11month 800 336 42.00 600 350 58.33 Yes NO NO
Residence and 
caste certificate 
not submitted. 

532 546 BRAHMA MALLICK DIBANA MALLICK M ST 4/7/1996 23year, 9month 600 286 47.67 600 277 46.17 Yes Yes Yes
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533 547 SANJUKTA PRADHAN GURUDEV KANHAR F ST 3/7/1995 24year, 10month 600 284 47.33 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

534 548 RAMACHANDRA 
MALLICK

GOBARDHAN 
MALLICK M ST 6/15/1992 27year, 7month 600 232 38.67 600 315 52.5 Yes Yes Yes

535 549 KOUSALYA PRADHAN KOURAV PRADHAN F ST 7/2/1997 22year, 6month 600 322 53.67 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

536 550 SUCHITRA PRADHAN TAPILA PRADHAN F ST 7/1/1995 24year, 7month 600 298 49.67 600 279 46.5 Yes Yes Yes

537 551 RAJAN PRADHAN JIMENDRA PRADHAN M ST 5/15/1999 20year, 8month 600 357 59.50 700 422 60.29 Yes Yes Yes

538 552 AMBALIKA PRADHAN TEJABAN PRADHAN F ST 7/6/1997 22year, 6month 600 379 63.17 600 240 40 Yes Yes Yes

539 553 CHHABIRANI 
PRADHAN LITU PRADHAN F ST 6/25/1996 23year, 7month 600 234 39.00 600 251 41.83 Yes Yes Yes

540 554 ABHIJIT PRADHAN KARNA PRADHAN M ST 4/10/1989 30year, 9month 750 397 52.93 600 292 48.67 Yes Yes Yes
Recent Residence 
certificate not 
submitted

541 555 MANASI PRADHAN PRABHAKAR 
PRADHAN F ST 7/2/1990 29year, 6month 750 276 36.80 700 385 55 Yes Yes Yes

542 556 SANIA PRADHAN JAKHYA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 10/10/1999 20year, 3month 700 439 62.71 700 425 60.71 Yes Yes Yes

543 557 MANISA PRADHAN MAMUDA PRADHAN F ST 3/12/1992 27year, 10month 750 386 51.47 600 228 38 Yes Yes Yes

544 558 BIJAYALAXMI 
PRADHAN BAMADEV PRADHAN F ST` 12/10/2000 19year, 1month 600 390 65.00 600 245 40.83 Yes Yes Yes

545 559 PILIMA PRADHAN NIKILAS PRADHAN F ST 2/2/1992 27year, 11month 600 247 41.17 600 243 40.5 Yes Yes Yes

546 560 SUJATA PRADHAN KALA PRADHAN F ST 9/20/1999 20year, 4month 600 422 70.33 600 215 35.83 Yes Yes Yes

547 561 RUPINA PRADHAN PURENDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 4/20/1995 24year, 9month 600 213 35.50 600 323 53.83 Yes Yes Yes

548 562 PRABHARANI 
PRADHAN KARTIKA PRADHAN F ST 2/6/1998 21year, 11month 600 282 47.00 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

549 563 SARITA PRADHAN RAJENDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 4/20/2000 19year, 9month 600 409 68.17 600 265 44.17 Yes Yes Yes

550 565 ANAMIKA MALLICK PUSPARAJ PRADHAN F ST 9/10/1991 28year, 4month 700 254 36.29 600 253 42.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent caste and 
residence 
certificate not 
submitted.
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551 566 SAMIR PRADHAN SANATAN PRADHAN M ST 7/21/1998 21year, 6month 600 406 67.67 600 304 50.67 Yes Yes Yes

552 567 BIMALA PRADHAN BANESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 9/16/1995 24year, 4month 600 361 60.17 600 355 59.17 Yes Yes Yes

553 568 SAROJ KUMAR 
PRADHAN

LATE DATYAPATI 
PRADHAN M ST 11/14/1992 27year, 2month 750 307 40.93 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

554 569 PAPIMA KANHAR LOKANATH KANHAR F ST 2/17/1996 23year, 11month 600 345 57.50 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes

555 570 SARAJINI PATAMAJHI ABINDA PATAMAJHI F ST 1/1/1997 23year, 1month 66.00 600 321 53.5 Yes Yes Yes

556 571 SULOCHANA 
PRADHAN

UPENDRA BHANJA 
PRADHAN F ST 4/17/1988 31year, 9month 750 284 37.87 600 289 48.17 Yes Yes Yes

557 572 PUSPANJALI KANHAR BHIMSEN KANHAR F ST 7/5/1994 25year, 6month 600 264 44.00 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

558 573 JYOTSHNA PRADHAN SAMANTA PRADHAN F ST 7/1/1991 28year, 7month 600 226 37.67 700 384 54.86 Yes Yes Yes

559 574 ITISRI PRADHAN SADANANDA 
PRADHAN F ST 5/15/1993 26year, 8month 600 198 33.00 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

560 575 SANUJA KUMAR 
KANHAR NADARA KANHAR M ST 6/30/1989 30year, 7month 750 353 47.07 600 265 44.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted 

561 576 MAMATAMAYEE 
PRADHAN

MOHAN CHANDR 
PRADHAN F ST 7/24/1999 20year, 6month 600 364 60.67 600 227 37.83 Yes Yes Yes

562 577 ANANTA PRADHAN JOHAN PRADHAN M ST 7/7/1997 22year, 6month 600 233 38.83 700 410 58.57 Yes Yes Yes

563 578 DEEPAK PRADHAN NABENDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 8/18/1989 30year, 5month 700 442 63.14 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

564 579 SANJAY JANI LATE UDESWAR JANI M ST 3/4/1994 25year, 10month 600 230 38.33 600 239 39.83 Yes Yes Yes

565 580 ALOCHANA MALLICK TENGA MALLICK F ST 4/5/1994 25year, 9month 600 330 55.00 600 308 51.33 Yes Yes Yes

566 581 SULOCHANA 
PRADHAN KARNEL PRADHAN F ST 12/14/1991 28year, 1month 750 298 39.73 600 273 45.5 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

567 582 LULIMA PRADHAN ARUNA PRADHAN F ST 2/13/1995 24year, 11month 600 238 39.67 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes

568 583 NIJANTI PRADHAN KALI PRADHAN F ST 7/1/1997 22year, 7month 600 316 52.67 600 270 45 Yes Yes Yes
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569 584 BHARATI KUMARI 
PRADHAN KARTIK PRADHAN F ST 8/20/1992 27year, 5month 600 215 35.83 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes

570 585 MAHESWATA 
KANHAR ANGADA KANHAR F ST 3/18/1996 23year, 10month 600 215 35.83 600 225 37.5 Yes Yes Yes

571 586 RAJEEB KANHAR DIGAMBAR KANHAR M ST 3/3/1987 32year, 10month 600 306 51.00 600 427 71.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

572 587 NALINI KANHAR DIGAMBAR KANHAR F ST 11/24/1996 23year, 2month 600 321 53.50 600 229 38.17 Yes Yes Yes

573 588 SUCHITRA KANHAR RAJENDRA KANHAR F ST 4/10/1998 21year, 9month 600 334 55.67 600 239 39.83 Yes Yes Yes

574 589 ANJALI KANHAR DUTIA KANHAR F ST 4/11/1991 28year, 9month 750 388 51.73 600 290 48.33 Yes Yes Yes

575 590 SARMITA KANHAR ANTARYAMI 
KANHAR F ST 1/27/1995 25year, 0month 600 254 42.33 600 262 43.67 Yes Yes Yes

576 591 BIRANCHI NARAYAN 
KANHAR

SANTHESWAR 
KANHAR M ST 4/16/1997 22year, 9month 600 264 44.00 600 214 35.67 Yes Yes Yes

577 592 ARATI KANHAR BHIMSEN KANHAR F ST 3/22/1997 22year, 10month 600 290 48.33 600 249 41.5 Yes Yes Yes

578 593 CHANDRA KANHAR ANTARYAMI 
KANHAR M ST 3/14/1989 30year, 10month 750 269 35.87 600 346 57.67 Yes Yes Yes

579 595 SARMITA PRADHAN RAJIB PRADHAN F ST 3/16/1994 25year, 10month 600 339 56.50 600 326 54.33 Yes Yes Yes

580 596 KALENDRA PADRA GUDRISA PADRA M ST 7/1/1996 23year, 7month 600 253 42.17 600 352 58.67 Yes Yes Yes

581 597 SUDAM MALLICK SUSHANT MALLICK M ST 1/24/2000 20year, 0month 600 407 67.83 600 323 53.83 Yes Yes Yes

582 598 JASMINA PRADHAN SIKANDRA PRADHAN F ST 6/25/1987 32year, 7month 750 282 37.60 600 288 48 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

583 599 VIBEKANDA KANHAR SARAT KANHAR M ST 6/8/1993 26year, 7month 600 250 41.67 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

584 600 BIGHNESWAR 
KANHAR

MAHESWAR 
KANHAR M ST 5/12/1993 26year, 8month 900 408 45.33 650 322 49.54 Yes Yes Yes

585 601 JHUNU PRADHAN SURESAN PRADHAN F ST 4/20/1995 24year, 9month 600 230 38.33 600 251 41.83 Yes Yes Yes
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586 602 BALABANT  
PATTMAJHI PADNA PATTMAJHI M ST 7/4/1997 22year, 6month 600 364 60.67 600 312 52 Yes Yes Yes

587 603 KESHAB 
GUNDRAMAJHI

JAKAB 
GUNDRAMAJHI M ST 6/5/1988 31year, 7month 750 273 36.40 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

588 604 DHARITRI PRADHAN PRAMOD PRADHAN F ST 5/4/1990 29year, 8month 500 286 57.20 500 318 63.6 Yes Yes Yes

589 605 JHULI PRADHAN PURNA PRADHAN F ST 6/8/1997 22year, 7month 600 301 50.17 600 291 48.5 Yes Yes Yes

590 606 DAMINI MALLICK BHABANANDA 
PRADHAN F ST 6/10/1994 25year, 7month 600 198 33.00 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

591 607 NARUNGA MALLICK NANIRA MALLICK M ST 5/12/1994 25year, 8month 600 298 49.67 600 319 53.17 Yes Yes Yes

592 608 SANIPA PRADHAN GANDU PRADHAN M ST 20/May/1990 29year, 8month 600 287 47.83 600 268 44.67 Yes Yes Yes

593 609 GURUBARI MALLICK SURENDRA MALLICK F ST 10/Jun/1990 29year, 7month 750 377 50.27 600 295 49.17 Yes Yes Yes

594 610 SONIMA PRADHAN JAGDISH PRADHAN F ST 1/Jun/1995 24year, 8month 600 323 53.83 600 325 54.17 Yes Yes Yes

595 611 SUJATA PRADHAN LATE SIDHESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 4/Apr/1985 34year, 9month 750 341 45.47 900 354 39.33 Yes Yes Yes

596 612 PRADEEP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

PARAMESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 17/Feb/1987 32year, 11month 750 253 33.73 1000 472 47.2 Yes Yes Yes

597 613 RAJATPRAVA 
PRADHAN RAO PRADHAN F ST 6/Jul/1994 25year, 6month 900 348 38.67 650 287 44.15 Yes Yes Yes

598 614 SANSAR PRADHAN SARAT CHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 5/Jul/1992 27year, 6month 750 298 39.73 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

599 615 CHANDINI PRADHAN LATE SAHEB 
PRADHAN F ST 23/Jul/1991 28year, 6month 900 382 42.44 600 221 36.83 Yes Yes Yes

600 616 SUREN KUMAR 
PRADHAN SUNIL PRADHAN M ST 9/May/1990 29year, 8month 750 250 33.33 600 257 42.83 Yes Yes Yes

601 618 MALATI PRADHAN LATE BETRU 
PRADHAN F ST 14/Aug/1996 23year, 5month 58.90 67.8 Yes Yes Yes

602 619 SWAYAMPRABHA 
MALLICK

DHANESWAR 
MALICK F ST 24/Mar/1988 31year, 10month 750 283 37.73 900 451 50.11 Yes Yes Yes

603 620 MANJULATA KANHAR JAYANANDA 
KANAHAR F ST 8/Mar/1993 26year, 10month 600 207 34.50 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes
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604 621 AGASTI NAYAK BIDYA LOCHAN 
NAYAK M ST 9/Jul/1994 25year, 6month 600 198 33.00 600 314 52.33 Yes Yes Yes

605 622 PURADHISWAR 
PRADHAN

BANAMALI 
PRADHAN M ST 16/Mar/1989 30year, 10month 750 273 36.40 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

606 623 HARIPRIYA PRADHAN SUKADEV PRADHAN F ST 2/Mar/1998 21year, 10month 600 297 49.50 600 236 39.33 Yes Yes Yes

607 624 MINATI PRADHAN  KALA PRADHAN F ST 1/Jul/1994 25year, 7month 600 303 50.50 600 268 44.67 Yes Yes Yes

608 625 SUMANT PRADHAN TUMARAJ PRADHAN M ST 10/May/1992 27year, 8month 600 232 38.67 600 280 46.67 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

609 626 PRIYANAKA KANHAR DURYoDHAN 
KANHAR F ST 12/Jan/2002 18year, 0month 600 458 76.33 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes

610 627 SIBANI BADAMAJHI JADUMANI NAYAK F ST 26/Jun/1995 24year, 7month 600 199 33.17 600 333 55.5 Yes Yes Yes

611 628 DHIRENDRA 
PRADHAN DUDUKA PRADHAN M ST 5/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 700 325 46.43 600 228 38 Yes Yes Yes

612 629 SUBASINI PRADHAN SUKADEV PRADHAN F ST 23/Feb/1999 20year, 11month 600 384 64.00 700 405 57.86 Yes Yes Yes

613 630 RASMITA MALLICK JITUN PRADHAN F ST 24/Nov/1998 21year, 2month 600 424 70.67 600 316 52.67 Yes Yes Yes

614 631 SASMITA MALLICK SAMPRADA MALICK F ST 4/Apr/1998 21year, 9month 600 279 46.50 600 222 37 Yes Yes Yes

615 632 TUKU PRADHAN BASADA PRADHAN M ST 10/Aug/2000 19year, 5month 600 387 64.50 600 254 42.33 Yes Yes Yes

616 633 MAMA PRADHAN KAMESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 20/Aug/1997 22year, 5month 600 220 36.67 600 256 42.67 Yes Yes Yes

617 634 ANUSAYA MALLICK SIKANDAR MALLICK F ST 2/Jul/1996 23year, 6month 600 227 37.83 600 332 55.33 Yes Yes Yes

618 635 MANIKA PRADHAN NIHAR RANJAN 
PRADHAN F ST 24/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 203 33.83 600 330 55 Yes Yes Yes

619 636 NIHAR RANJAN 
PRADHAN

LATE BANGU 
PRADHAN M ST 9/Apr/1980 39year, 9month 750 283 37.73 900 401 44.56 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

620 637 SANKIRTAN KANHAR BIJAYA KUMAR 
KANHAR M ST 10/Dec/1995 24year, 1month 600 268 44.67 600 361 60.17 Yes Yes Yes
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621 638 RAJANI KANHAR BALINDRA KANHAR F ST 12/May/1992 27year, 8month 600 209 34.83 600 283 47.17 Yes Yes Yes

622 639 MEERA KUMARI 
PRADHAN

RABIN CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 17/Feb/1996 23year, 11month 600 226 37.67 600 356 59.33 Yes Yes Yes

623 640 SUBHADRA KANHAR SUNARA KANHAR F ST 28/Aug/1999 20year, 5month 600 329 54.83 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

624 641 ANJUTA PRADHAN UPENDRA PRADHAN F ST 28/Mar/1987 32year, 10month 600 323 53.83 600 245 40.83 Yes Yes Yes

625 642 SULOCHANA KANHAR BIBACHA KANHAR F ST 20/May/1994 25year, 8month 600 198 33.00 600 216 36 Yes Yes Yes

626 643 MAHENDRA KUMAR 
MALLICK NARA MALLICK M ST 10/May/1985 34year, 8month 750 297 39.60 900 496 55.11 Yes Yes Yes

627 644 RAJESWARI PRADHAN  GOBARDHAN 
PRADHAN F ST 25/Jun/1993 26year, 7month 600 276 46.00 600 276 46 Yes Yes Yes

628 645 SANTOSIMA KANHAR GAJENDRA KANHAR F ST 4/Feb/1997 22year, 11month 600 251 41.83 600 311 51.83 Yes Yes Yes

629 646 AJAYA KUMAR 
KANHAR

JALANDAHAR 
KANAHR M ST 10/Jun/1997 22year, 7month 600 278 46.33 600 328 54.67 Yes Yes Yes

630 647 SADHANA PRADHAN KALIDAS PRADHAN F ST 12/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 260 43.33 600 305 50.83 Yes Yes Yes

631 648 INDRAMANI KANHAR GAJENDRA KANHAR M ST 1/Dec/1993 26year, 2month 600 241 40.17 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

632 649 SRIKANTI KANHAR MUTA KANHAR F ST 11/Jan/1992 28year, 0month 800 426 53.25 600 331 55.17 Yes Yes Yes

633 650 BIPRA CHARAN 
KANHAR PATILI KANHAR M ST 14/Dec/1997 22year, 1month 600 405 67.50 600 378 63 Yes Yes Yes

634 651 ITISHREE PRADHAN HARISH CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 20/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 600 219 36.50 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

635 652 NARASINGH KANHAR BALUNKESWAR 
KANHAR M ST 11/Feb/1993 26year, 11month 600 201 33.50 700 322 46 Yes Yes Yes

636 653 RASHMITA MALLICK ARISA MALLICK F ST 21/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 392 65.33 600 286 47.67 Yes Yes Yes

637 654 MADHUMITA 
PRADHAN

SACHINDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 12/Jun/1969 50year, 7month 600 262 43.67 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes

638 655 RAJASHREE PRADHAN NARAYANA 
PRADHAA F ST 1/Jan/1993 27year, 1month 600 321 53.50 600 301 50.17 Yes Yes Yes

639 656 DANDA PANI KANHAR TKABANA KANHAR M ST 10/Feb/1993 26year, 11month 600 214 35.67 700 320 45.71 Yes Yes Yes
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640 658 RAJESH PRADHAN SACHHINDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 29/Dec/1992 27year, 1month 800 345 43.13 600 286 47.67 Yes Yes Yes

641 659 MANINI PRADHAN GAMPARAI 
PRADHAN F ST 1/May/1992 27year, 9month 900 344 38.22 650 298 45.85 Yes Yes Yes

642 660 JYOTIRAJ PRADHAN SARATA PRADHAN M ST 27/May/1993 26year, 8month 800 330 41.25 600 248 41.33 Yes Yes Yes

643 662 SUBRAT PRADHAN LAXMIDHAR 
PRADHAN M ST 9/Jul/1998 21year, 6month 600 320 53.33 600 252 42 Yes Yes Yes

644 663 NARESH MAJHI SADASHIVA MAJHI M ST 4/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 800 280 35.00 600 274 45.67 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

645 664 SAMANTA PRADHAN RIPENDRA PRADHAN M ST 22/May/1994 25year, 8month 600 287 47.83 600 296 49.33 Yes Yes Yes

646 665 SUBHARAKANT 
MALLICK SUKANTA MALLICK M ST 1/Jul/1990 29year, 7month 600 349 58.17 700 340 48.57 Yes Yes Yes

647 666 SASMITA MALLICK SURENDRA MALLICK F ST 4/Apr/2000 19year, 9month 600 415 69.17 600 360 60 Yes Yes Yes

648 667 PURUSOTTAM 
KANHAR LALA KANHAR M ST 4/Jul/1992 27year, 6month 900 417 46.33 600 327 54.5 Yes Yes Yes

649 668 SUKANTI KANHAR PANCHU KANHAR F ST 14/Jun/1999 20year, 7month 600 395 65.83 600 215 35.83 Yes Yes Yes

650 669 KAMALINI KANHAR KALARAM KANHAR F ST 28/Oct/1998 21year, 3month 600 386 64.33 600 300 50 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

651 670 GUNDANA MALLICK RAINA MALLICK M ST 13/Jan/1991 29year, 0month 750 274 36.53 600 272 45.33 Yes Yes Yes

652 671 KABITA PRADHAN MAHESWAR 
PRADHAN F ST 8/May/1996 23year, 8month 600 311 51.83 600 229 38.17 Yes Yes Yes

653 672 SUKANT KANHAR EVENSWAR KANHAR M ST 9/Oct/1997 22year, 3month 83.60 65.8 Yes Yes Yes

654 673 SUNANTA PRADHAN RABI CHANDRA 
PRADHAN M ST 15/Aug/1998 21year, 5month 600 419 69.83 600 347 57.83 Yes Yes Yes

655 674 TANAYA KANHAR SANTANU MALLICK M ST 26/Mar/1989 30year, 10month 750 351 46.80 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes
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656 675 GAJENDRA KANHAR MUNDA KANHAR M ST 11/Jun/1996 23year, 7month 600 245 40.83 600 281 46.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

657 676 TWINKLE KANHAR PRASANT KANHAR F ST 18/Aug/1997 22year, 5month 600 425 70.83 600 363 60.5 Yes Yes Yes

658 677 BAIJAYANTIBALA 
PRADHAN PABITRA MALLICK F ST 3/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 600 249 41.50 600 327 54.5 Yes Yes Yes

659 678 SAKUNTALA 
PRADHAN

SARAT CHANDRA 
PRADHAN F ST 1/Jan/1997 23year, 1month 600 320 53.33 600 282 47 Yes Yes Yes

660 679 RASMITA KANHAR BAMADEV KANHAR F ST 7/Dec/1992 27year, 1month 600 204 34.00 600 289 48.17 Yes Yes Yes

661 680 BIRANCHI KANHAR DANDI KANHAR M ST 5/Jul/1990 29year, 6month 750 282 37.60 600 277 46.17 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

662 681 BIGHNARAJA 
PRADHAN

KARTIKESWAR 
PRADHAN M ST 15/Aug/1999 20year, 5month 600 411 68.50 600 276 46 Yes Yes Yes

663 682 ANUP KUMAR 
PRADHAN

BIBACHHA 
PRADHAN M ST 14/Mar/1993 26year, 10month 600 269 44.83 600 233 38.83 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

664 683 NABAKISHOR 
KANHAR SUNAPATI KANHAR M ST 5/Jul/1990 29year, 6month 750 343 45.73 600 240 40 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

665 684 SUNELIKA PRADHAN RIPENDRA PRADHAN F ST 7/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 337 56.17 600 336 56 Yes Yes Yes

666 685 PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAJHI SIMALA MAJHI M ST 15/Jul/1993 26year, 6month 800 274 34.25 600 287 47.83 Yes Yes Yes

667 686 SHANTANU KUMAR 
PRADHAN SURESAN PRADHAN M ST 5/Mar/1995 24year, 10month 600 303 50.50 600 326 54.33 Yes Yes Yes

668 687 SIBANI KANHAR KHAGESPARA 
KANHAR F ST 17/Jun/2001 18year, 7month 600 513 85.50 600 293 48.83 Yes Yes Yes

669 688 LACHHAMA PRADHAN RANJAPA PRADHAN F ST 10/May/1995 24year, 8month 900 424 47.11 650 355 54.62 Yes Yes Yes

670 689 SAHADEV PRADHAN TUHURA PRADHAN M ST 11/Feb/1997 22year, 11month 600 198 33.00 700 315 45 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 
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671 690 SUNAM MUTHAMAJHI MATHIU 
MUTHAMAJHI M ST 13/Dec/1994 25year, 1month 600 259 43.17 600 335 55.83 Yes Yes Yes

672 691 RAMA CHANDRA 
PRADHAN TUMA PRADHAN M ST 21/Jul/1995 24year, 6month 600 253 42.17 600 377 62.83 Yes Yes Yes

673 692 ABANTI MALLICK MASTARAM 
MALLICK F ST 8/May/1997 22year, 8month 600 356 59.33 600 237 39.5 Yes Yes Yes

674 693 SIBANANDA MALLICK PANE MALLICK M ST 5/Jan/1996 24year, 0month 600 367 61.17 600 260 43.33 Yes Yes Yes

675 694 SASMITA MALLICK MANESWAR 
MALLICK F ST 24/Jan/1994 26year, 0month 600 235 39.17 600 210 35 Yes Yes Yes

676 695 DIGBIJAYA PRADHAN PABITRA PRADHAN M ST 19/Apr/1999 20year, 9month 700 425 60.71 600 243 40.5 Yes Yes Yes

677 696 SWARNA PRABHA 
MALLICK KARTIK MALLICK F ST 15/Oct/2000 19year, 3month 600 323 53.83 600 317 52.83 Yes Yes Yes

678 697 MADAN PADRA
LATE 
KALEMUNDURA 
PADRA

M ST 6/Jul/1989 30year, 6month 750 286 38.13 900 350 38.89 Yes Yes Yes

679 698 ITIMA KUMARI 
PRADHAN

KUNJA BIHARI 
PRADHAN F ST 3/May/1992 27year, 8month 800 316 39.50 600 236 39.33 Yes Yes Yes

Recent Caste & 
resident 
Certificate not 
submitted 

680 700 SUBRAT PRADHAN BANDE PRADHAN M ST 1/Jul/1987 32year, 7month 750 351 46.80 900 338 37.56 Yes Yes Yes

681 701 SUNITA KANHAR JALANDHAR 
KANHAR F ST 10/Dec/1999 20year, 1month 600 354 59.00 600 285 47.5 Yes Yes Yes
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1 19 HANAKA SRAMUTIKA SANINGA SRAMUTIKA M ST 20/May/1996 23year, 8month 500 350 70.00 Yes Yes Yes
Residence of Rayagada. 
REJECT.

2 89 JUDG BATHUEL 
NAYAK DANIAL NAYAK M SEBC 18/Jun/1991 28year, 7month 600 279 46.50 Yes NO NO SEBC NOT ELIGIBLE. 

REJECT

3 127 PRASANNA PRADHAN SOMANATH PRADHAN M SC 15/Jun/1992 27year, 7month 750 318 42.40 Yes Yes Yes SC Category not eligible. 
REJECT.

4 194 ELISYA MUTHAMAJHI MAKASA MUTHAMAJHI F ST 10/Mar/1996 23year, 10month 600 369 61.50 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Gajapati district. 
REJECT  

5 223 SANGITA MALLICK KARTIK MALLICK F ST 3/Jul/1997 22year, 6month 600 198 33.00 Yes Yes Yes RESIDENCE OF GANJAM. 
REJECT 

6 268 MAMINA DIGAL BISIKESANA DIGAL F SC 20/Sep/2001 18year, 4month 600 387 64.50 Yes Yes Yes SC Category not eligible. 
REJECT.

7 283 SAJAN DIGAL BINESWAR DIGAL M SEBC 1/May/2002 17year, 9month 600 278 46.33 Yes Yes Yes SEBC & Residence of 
Kalahandi Dist. REJECT

8 301 ROJALINI DIGAL KHADAL DIGAL F SC 14/Apr/1999 20year, 9month 600 207 34.50 Yes Yes Yes Not applicable for SC category. 
REJECT. 

9 338 SANTOSH PATAMAJHI KANTHESWAR 
PTAMAJHI M ST 30/Dec/1995 24year, 1month 600 325 54.17 Yes Yes Yes Application not submitted. 

REJECT. 

10 431 DHANIRAM SINGH PURNACHANDRA 
SINGH M ST 6/14/1976 43year, 7month 750 415 55.33 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Mayurbhanj. 

REJECT. 

11 437 BAPISING PRADHAN KALANIDHI PRADHAN M ST 2/11/1996 23year, 11month 600 198 33.00 Yes Yes Yes No +2 Qualification . REJECT
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12 452 RAHUL PRADHAN KALANIDHI PRADHAN M ST 2/17/2001 18year, 11month 600 313 52.17 Yes Yes Yes No +2 Qualification. REJECT.

13 518 DULIMANI KISKU RAMAKRISHNA SOREN F ST 12/7/1999 20year, 1month 600 337 56.17 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Mayurbhanj. 
REJECT. 

14 541 MOVIS KUJUR MANNUAL KUJUR F ST 6/15/1984 35year, 7month 750 329 43.87 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Sundargrh . 
REJECT 

15 564 KAILASH CHANDRA 
LOHAR RAJENDRA LOHAR M ST 4/12/1995 24year, 9month 600 319 53.17 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Mayurbhanj. 

REJECT. 

16 594 SANTOSINI MUKHI SESADEBA MUKHI F SC 6/5/1997 22year, 7month 600 250 41.67 Yes Yes Yes SC Category not eligible.  
REJECT.

17 617 SUBASINI NAYAK PRIYADARSI SHAKTI 
RANJAN F SC 11/May/1995 24year, 8month 600 234 39.00 Yes Yes Yes SC Category not eligible. 

REJECT.

18 657 SUSHILA PADRA BARISA PADRA F ST 18/Jul/1986 33year, 6month 600 270 45.00 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Ganjam. REJECT. 

19 661 BILAPINI PADRA BORISA PADRA F ST 20/Apr/1997 22year, 9month 600 245 40.83 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Ganjam. REJECT. 

20 699 AKSHYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN GAJENDRA PRADHAN M ST 6/Jul/1999 20year, 6month 600 352 58.67 Yes Yes Yes Residence of Nayagarh. 

REJECT
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candidate S/O,D/O,W/O Address Date of 

Receive

1 Antima Pradhan Syamsan Pradhan Kajuripanga, Pangali, Daringbadi 13.03.2020

2 Madhusmita Pradhan Chandrakanta Pradhan
Bakikamba, 
Gressingia,G.Udayagiri

13.03.2020

3 Ranjit Kumar Pradhan Sanatan Pradhan Gunjugaon, Sirtiguda, K.Nuagam
13.03.2020

4 Minakhi Muthamajhi Kengela Muthamajhi Borikia, Parigarh, Kotogarh
13.03.2020

5 Janak Mallick Birendra Mallick Salapaguda, Birikote, Ganjam
13.03.2020

6 Manini Nayak Rama Chandra Nayak Lingagada, G.Udayagiri
13.03.2020

7 Galam Pradhan Rusia Pradhan Bladubadi, Kerubadi, Daringbadi
13.03.2020

8 Basanta Muthamajhi Manjana Muthamajhi
Basanta Muthamajhi, Manjana 
Muthamajhi

13.03.2020

9 Annanda Mallick Binod Mallick Dakaraisahi, Rebingia, Balliguda
13.03.2020

10 Dharmanta Kanhar Nara Kanhar Panga, Phiringia
13.03.2020

11 Biuty Pradhan Subash Pradhan
Bakikamba, 
Gressingia,G.Udayagiri

13.03.2020

12 Namita Pradhan Lakembar Pradhan Budrapanga, Sonepur, Daringbadi
13.03.2020

13 Debahari Kanhar Nara Kanhar Panga, Kandhamal
13.03.2020

14 Gajindra Pradhan Aguna Pradhan Dabedi, Sonepur, Dairngbadi
13.03.2020

15 Gitanjali Pradhan Niranjan Pradhan Penagoberi, Burbnaju, Kandhamal
13.03.2020

16 Budhadev  Pradhan Jitendra Pradhan Dakrigia, Gressingia, G.Udayagiri
13.03.2020

17 Dharitri Pradhan Dambaru Pradhan
Kambanaju, Mallikapadi, 
Kandhamal

13.03.2020

18 Lipika Kanhar Asura Kanhar Garabandha, Tudipaju, Kandhamal
13.03.2020

19 Jasoda Kanhar Natabara Kanhar Kambaraha, Bhrungijodi, Phiringia
13.03.2020

APPLICATIONS RECEIVED AFTER LAST DATE
 (Received after12.03.2020)
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20 Samamani Pradhan Surendra Pradhan Kelabadi, Granbadi, Kandhamal
13.03.2020

21
Krushna Chandra 
Kanhar Dama Kanhar Kanikadu, Bastingia, Tikabali

13.03.2020

22 Hrushikesh Pradhan Radhanath Pradhan Nadikhandi Sahi, Phulbani
13.03.2020

23 Rima Pradhan Mahalal Pradhan
Bakikamba, 
Gressingia,G.Udayagiri

13.03.2020

24 Jugal Pradhan Gouro Pradhan Kerubadi, Daringbadi
13.03.2020

25 Asish Kumar Oradhan Lakembari Pradhan Budrapanga, Sonepur, Daringbadi
13.03.2020

26 Mukunda Kanhar AnandaKanhar Bilabada, Uparkhol, Tikabali
13.03.2020

27 Samson Pradhan Padmanav Pradhan
Lungar Badi, Dasingbadi, 
Daringbadi

13.03.2020

28 Harsananda Pradhan Senapati Pradhan
Lungar Badi, Dasingbadi, 
Daringbadi

13.03.2020

29 Sisir Kumar Sunamajhi Bhimsen Sunamajhi
Sikarmaha, Mahagudi, 
Bamunigaon

13.03.2020

30 Debaki Pradhan Panjera Pradhan Budukeju, Badabanga, Daringbadi
13.03.2020

31 Kulendra Rupamajhi LateBineswar Rupamajhi Dhuabada, Ora, Kotagarh
13.03.2020

32 Pinki Pradhan Biskesan Pradhan Katabadi, Partamaha, Daringabadi
13.03.2020

33 Bijaya Sarangmajhi Kurtibasa Sargmajhi Shraliguda, Judabali, Kotogarh
13.03.2020

34 Laxmi Priya Pradhan Mohan Ch Pradhan Rajenipata, Gunphani, Raikia
13.03.2020

35 Buita Mallick Tarun Mallick Srasanada, Telapali, Phiringia 16.03.2020

36 Kamalakanta Mallick Joseph Mallick
Nadibeta Padar, Madaguda, 
Kotogarh

13.03.2021

37 Priyanaka Pradhan samir Pradhan Sailashree Vihar, Bhubaneswar 16.03.2021

38 Umasankar Pradhan Naka Pradhan Sasimaha, Siringia 19.03.2020
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